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445  équipes

EQUIPES Joueur - 1 Club

01 030 PAQUEREAU Patrice ANTIGNY

01 032 PINEAU Romain ANTIGNY

01 040 TARRONDEAU Maël ANTIGNY

01 041 AUGER Eric ANTIGNY

01 043 THIMOLEON Richard ANTIGNY

01 044 THOMAS Mathieu ANTIGNY

01 060 PLOQUIN Richard ANTIGNY

01 067 METAIS Jean-Claude ANTIGNY

01 068 METAIS Florian ANTIGNY

01 074 BOULAY David ANTIGNY

03 016 FOUGAS David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE

03 104 JAULIN  Stéphane BELLEVILLE SUR VIE

03 114 MALIDIN David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE

04 012 BROCHOIRE Patrice LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

04 015 CARTAUD Ludovic LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

04 064 GUILLERY Christopher LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

04 075 ROCHETEAU Vincent LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

04 082 ROCHETEAU Séverine LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

04 088 VILLENEUVE Wilfried LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU

05 004 BARON Julien LA BRUFFIERE

05 022 MENARD Benoît LA BRUFFIERE

05 026 MOUILLE Damien LA BRUFFIERE

05 045 GUILLET Cédric LA BRUFFIERE

05 046 BRIFFAUD Guillaume LA BRUFFIERE

05 049 BAZIN Mathieu LA BRUFFIERE

05 062 BOUCHER Emmanuel LA BRUFFIERE

05 080 JOBARD Adrien LA BRUFFIERE
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05 087 LELARGE Grégory LA BRUFFIERE

05 088 BARBAUD Yohan LA BRUFFIERE

08 004 BOISSEAU Hervé LES ESSARTS

08 014 FONTENEAU Cédric LES ESSARTS

08 018 GLET Jérôme LES ESSARTS

08 028 MOREAU Frédéric LES ESSARTS

08 034 PRAUD Cyrille LES ESSARTS

08 038 SIRET Wilfried LES ESSARTS

08 046 MOLLET Laurent LES ESSARTS

08 052 DRAPEAU Jonathan LES ESSARTS

08 070 PRAUD Rudy LES ESSARTS

08 095 RAULT Ludovic LES ESSARTS

08 097 RAULT Stéphane LES ESSARTS

08 098 POUPEAU Mickaël LES ESSARTS

08 107 DRAPEAU Rudy LES ESSARTS

08 111 PICARD Romain LES ESSARTS

08 114 BARBEAU Gaëlle LES ESSARTS

10 020 MURAIL Daniel LA ROCHE SUR YON

10 072 PLISSONNEAU Cyrille LA ROCHE SUR YON

10 082 POPKE Cascarino LA ROCHE SUR YON

10 090 GUILHEMJOUAN Vincent LA ROCHE SUR YON

10 093 MARTINEAU Franck LA ROCHE SUR YON

11 010 CHARBONNEAU Gaëtan LA GUYONNIERE

11 013 CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE

11 014 CHIRON Etienne LA GUYONNIERE

11 045 THULEAU Mickaël LA GUYONNIERE

11 060 RETAILLEAU Simon LA GUYONNIERE
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11 062 ARRIAL Teddy LA GUYONNIERE

11 072 FONTENEAU Aurélien LA GUYONNIERE

11 073 FONTENEAU Valentin LA GUYONNIERE

11 091 CLÉNET Christelle LA GUYONNIERE

11 092 LAUNAY Julien LA GUYONNIERE

12 031 SOULARD Landry LES HERBIERS

12 050 LOIZEAU David LES HERBIERS

12 072 BABARIT Mathieu LES HERBIERS

12 073 RAHMANI Massi LES HERBIERS

12 084 SOLIER Nathanaël LES HERBIERS

12 088 JOGUET Bertrand LES HERBIERS

12 107 ROUSSEAUX Nicolas LES HERBIERS

12 108 BERNIER Michel LES HERBIERS

14 071 ROUSSEAU Mathieu LA MEILLERAIE TILLAY

15 017 DIGUET Alain MONTOURNAIS

15 026 JARRION Olivier MONTOURNAIS

15 031 MOULART Vincent MONTOURNAIS

15 033 MOULART Guy MONTOURNAIS

15 045 RUAULT Philippe MONTOURNAIS

15 055 GABORIEAU Joël MONTOURNAIS

15 056 FRELAND Cris MONTOURNAIS

15 057 LAMY Jurgens MONTOURNAIS

15 082 PICARD Frédéric MONTOURNAIS

15 083 POIRIER Julien MONTOURNAIS

15 084 MERCIER Cyril MONTOURNAIS

15 085 BOYER Tommy MONTOURNAIS

15 089 SOUCHET Clément MONTOURNAIS
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15 096 BUSSON Didier MONTOURNAIS

15 097 BUSSON Antoine MONTOURNAIS

18 002 BAUDRY Christian SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU

18 086 VARENNE Kévin SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU

18 087 BAUDRY Jonathan SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU

18 095 VARENNE Bruno SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU

19 001 BARON Florian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

19 002 BARON Nicolas SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

19 018 DEVINEAU Gaël SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

19 046 BREMAND Alexandre SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

19 056 BREMAND Guillaume SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

19 097 SERVANT Christian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY

22 013 BROSSET Charlie ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 057 MICHAUD Pierrick ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 072 BROSSET Jonathan ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 086 MORISSET Arnaud ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 091 PASQUEREAU Mickaël ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 094 BERNARD Meddy ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 105 SARRAZIN Audran ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 107 TEXIER Florent ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

22 109 SARRAZIN Landry ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 

23 019 GUILBAUD Guillaume SAINTE HERMINE

23 036 RAYE Joachim SAINTE HERMINE

23 056 LAURENT Quentin SAINTE HERMINE

25 022 HARDOUIN Didier TREIZE SEPTIERS

25 028 PAVAGEAU Fabien TREIZE SEPTIERS

25 046 REDAIS David TREIZE SEPTIERS
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25 060 SERIT Florian TREIZE SEPTIERS

25 072 SAINTPAUL Nicolas TREIZE SEPTIERS

27 036 PARIS Gaëtan SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 073 BLANCHARD Christian SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 078 BODIN Denis SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 081 PARIS Karine SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 088 BLAIN Cédric SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 107 GUILLON Nicolas SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

27 112 MENANTEAU Wilfried SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE

28 023 GUILLET Fabrice PALLUAU

28 025 HILLAIRET Antoine PALLUAU

28 040 RABREAU Franck PALLUAU

28 041 RAVON Alain PALLUAU

28 055 AVRIL Patrick PALLUAU

28 056 BOUE Jean-Yves PALLUAU

28 078 BRIAND Dany PALLUAU

28 094 BAUNY Stéphen PALLUAU

28 115 RENAUD Izaura PALLUAU

28 133 DABRETEAU Jacky PALLUAU

28 135 GUILLEMET Christophe PALLUAU

28 137 BENOUDA Yahia PALLUAU

28 140 RAVON Jérôme PALLUAU

30 023 CROCHET Joseph LE FENOUILLER

30 046 THOMINE Frédéric LE FENOUILLER

30 065 DUPÉ Clément LE FENOUILLER

30 090 THOMINE Louis LE FENOUILLER

30 092 LEGENDRE Anthony LE FENOUILLER
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30 097 PERROCHEAU Anthony LE FENOUILLER

30 098 BUCHOU Olivier LE FENOUILLER

30 108 BABU Jean-Guy LE FENOUILLER

33 001 AIRAULT Olivier CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 006 BOUCARD José CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 037 SARAZIN Lénaïc CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 044 VIGNE Gaëtan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 066 BAYLET Philippe CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 079 MERLE Thierry CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 087 MERLE Axel CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 096 PORCHER Aurélien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 098 RIPOCHE Dany CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 106 THITECA  Cyrille CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 107 PRUNIER Julien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 109 VEDRIT  Dylan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 116 ANDREOZZI Thomas CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 117 GREAU Théo CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

33 122 COUTURIER Jean-Bernard CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS

41 003 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël REMOUILLE

41 021 CHAUVEAU Kévin REMOUILLE

41 022 CHEVILLON Stève REMOUILLE

41 030 GUIBERT Joël REMOUILLE

41 059 PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE

41 063 AGUESSE David REMOUILLE

41 068 RAULT Thierry REMOUILLE

41 075 PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE

41 077 CROUE Samuel REMOUILLE
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41 082 GARREAU Jérémy REMOUILLE

41 083 LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE

41 089 BLINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE

41 090 RAINEREAU Clément REMOUILLE

41 095 VILMANT Gaël REMOUILLE

42 032 VEROT Christophe CORPE

42 034 VEROT Thierry CORPE

42 101 PUAUD Jérôme CORPE

42 112 GALERNEAU Kévin CORPE

42 119 MARTIN  David CORPE

42 131 DELAIRE Steven CORPE

43 005 BILLAUD Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 019 FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 028 GUEDON Dominique SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 034 MICHENEAU Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 036 MOUCHARD Nicolas SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 037 NOIRAUD Wilfried SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 059 PARTHENAY Cédric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 063 CHEVALLEREAU Michel SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 064 CHEVALEREAU Julien SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

43 087 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE

47 011 CHARRIER Franck SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 032 PETIT Samuel SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 033 PETIT Cyrille SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 046 GUILLARD Teddy SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 058 GABOREAU Matthieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 062 GUILLET Jérôme SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY
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47 078 DELHOMMEAU Mathieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

47 080 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY

48 015 CLAVIER Florent LA GARNACHE

48 019 DUGUE Sébastien LA GARNACHE

48 034 MORNET Eric LA GARNACHE

48 039 PARAIS Jean-Yves LA GARNACHE

48 046 THOMAZEAU Gérald LA GARNACHE

48 056 POUPARD Lionel LA GARNACHE

48 057 ROBARD Jérôme LA GARNACHE

48 062 CHAUVIN Nathan LA GARNACHE

48 068 DUGUE Christian LA GARNACHE

48 069 NICOLEAU Ludovic LA GARNACHE

48 070 NICOLEAU Yohann LA GARNACHE

48 075 PIGNON Christopher LA GARNACHE

48 078 TULLEAU Maxime LA GARNACHE

48 079 DUGUE Benoit LA GARNACHE

48 080 ARNAUD Emmanuel LA GARNACHE

50 014 GUERINEAU Dominique COEX

50 015 GUERINEAU Matthieu COEX

50 020 LOGEAIS Raphaël COEX

50 033 GUERINEAU Quentin COEX

50 050 GUILLET Gérard COEX

50 058 BARANGER Olivier COEX

50 079 GARNIER Aurélien COEX

50 093 SEJOURNE Mickaël COEX

50 098 POTEREAU  Antonin COEX

50 108 POTEREAU Clémence COEX

EQUIPES 8 / 45  04 novembre 2017



2017_Individuel - Complet

445  équipes

EQUIPES Joueur - 1 Club

50 116 RABILLER Nicolas COEX

52 002 AGUESSE Jean-Paul ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

52 020 GARREAU Erwan ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

52 085 CHABOT Gérard ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

52 087 CHAILLOU Thomas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

52 103 SAUVAGET Michel ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

52 129 PAVAGEAU Stanislas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE

53 105 BROSSARD Henri SAINT COLOMBAN

54 063 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre LA PETITE BOISSIERE

54 072 ROY Nicolas LA PETITE BOISSIERE

54 077 DESROCHES Benoit LA PETITE BOISSIERE

54 093 HERMANIER Maxime LA PETITE BOISSIERE

58 007 BLANCHARD Benjamin SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES

58 016 GILLIER Damien SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES

59 043 VOYER Gaël SAINTE CECILE

59 066 NICOU Pierre SAINTE CECILE

59 073 BODIN Ludovic SAINTE CECILE

59 084 ALAIN Jérémy SAINTE CECILE

59 104 BOURDET Maxime SAINTE CECILE

62 015 GIRAUD Mickaël MONSIREIGNE

62 020 MARTINEAU Olivier MONSIREIGNE

62 088 GALLARD Morgan MONSIREIGNE

62 094 BELLET Alexandre MONSIREIGNE

63 016 DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN

63 017 FORTIN Stéphane SAINT MESMIN

63 022 GATARD Jacky SAINT MESMIN

63 041 MOULEVRIER Julien SAINT MESMIN
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63 049 RAPIN François SAINT MESMIN

63 052 TETEFOLLE Sébastien SAINT MESMIN

63 058 VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN

63 087 PARIS Cyril SAINT MESMIN

63 105 BOUDET Florian SAINT MESMIN

63 106 PAPIN Julien SAINT MESMIN

63 107 PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN

63 108 TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN

63 110 BIENAIME Julien SAINT MESMIN

64 009 BONNAUDET Florian LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 023 GUEFFET David LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 027 GUILLET Jean-Jacques LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 028 L_HERMITE Omer LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 055 BROCHARD Nicolas LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 060 DOUILLARD Jérémie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 066 URCZINSKI Steven LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 071 DESBOIS Maurice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 104 TIRTON Pascal LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 118 LERAT Elodie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 122 AUGEREAU Patrice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

64 132 GABILLAUD Jérôme LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE

65 026 LABORIEUX Joackim ST PAUL EN PAREDS

65 074 LABASSE Serge ST PAUL EN PAREDS

65 093 CAILLAUD Christophe ST PAUL EN PAREDS

67 021 GUIBERT Jérôme LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE

68 045 SOURISSEAU Marc CHANTONNAY

68 091 COULAIS Yann CHANTONNAY
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68 099 PRAUD Jade CHANTONNAY

68 119 POTEREAU Maxime CHANTONNAY

69 013 CHAPLEAU Jocelyn ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE

69 023 GOIMARD Gontrand ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE

69 031 HUVELIN Cyrille ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE

69 072 ROUSSEAU Jonathan ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE

69 114 YOU Valentin ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE

71 009 GIRARD Flavien BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 023 BROCHARD Aurélien BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 035 PELTIER Alain BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 044 BETARD Valérie BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 057 BROCHARD Sébastien BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 061 LIARD Jérémie BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 070 REMIGEREAU Jean-Noël BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 080 FRADIN Romain BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 092 POIRIER Florian BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 097 HUCTEAU Benoit BAZOGES EN PAREDS

71 098 HUCTEAU Mathis BAZOGES EN PAREDS

72 021 MARY Guillaume LA FERRIERE

72 035 BOUANCHEAU Loïc LA FERRIERE

72 036 BRETAUD Gilles LA FERRIERE

72 053 FOURNIER Anita LA FERRIERE

72 060 JAULIN Philippe LA FERRIERE

72 093 PRAS Isabelle LA FERRIERE

72 103 NEAU Jean-Marc LA FERRIERE

72 104 TIRTON Laurent LA FERRIERE

72 105 TIRTON Maxime LA FERRIERE
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72 111 TIRTON Karine LA FERRIERE

73 002 AUBRON Didier SALLERTAINE

73 007 BESSEAU Mickaël SALLERTAINE

73 020 COUTON Johan SALLERTAINE

73 025 EVEILLE Gilbert SALLERTAINE

73 027 GAUTIER Vincent SALLERTAINE

73 033 GUILBAUD Anthony SALLERTAINE

73 036 JARNY Emmanuel SALLERTAINE

73 042 NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE

73 050 ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE

73 053 TOUGERON Mickaël SALLERTAINE

73 058 ROUSVAL Michel SALLERTAINE

73 066 RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE

73 074 BOUTET Billy SALLERTAINE

73 079 DELAPRE Sylvia SALLERTAINE

73 080 CHEVRIER François SALLERTAINE

74 059 PROU Yannick GETIGNE

74 083 POIRON Pascal GETIGNE

74 113 BARON Maxime GETIGNE

75 001 BOUREAU Anthony CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 003 SOULARD Mickaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 004 TEXIER Laurent CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 005 TRAVERT Fabien CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 013 BARBARIT Gaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 039 TEXIER Kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 045 DAVIAUD Rodolphe CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 060 ROUFINEAU Frédéric CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR
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75 061 SACHOT Thierry CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 062 POIRON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 074 FILLON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 077 LOGERAIS Louis CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 078 ROIRAND Hervé CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 086 VILLENEUVE loïc CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

75 088 BOUJU kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR

76 025 MARTINEAU Patrick LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 026 MINCENT Jean-Luc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 037 PERRIN Yohan LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 041 POTIER Jean-Marc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 054 GUILLOTON Raphaël LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 066 DE OLIVERA Pascal LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

76 080 GUIBOT Tonny LA CHAIZE GIRAUD

77 083 ENCLOS Christelle BENET

77 097 RENAULT Christopher BENET

78 020 GERBAUD  Baptiste BOURNEZEAU

78 025 JOUSSELAIN Kévin BOURNEZEAU

78 034 CLEMENCEAU Teddy BOURNEZEAU

78 042 GERBAUD Valentin BOURNEZEAU

78 044 PERRAGUIN Patrick BOURNEZEAU

78 052 BOULEAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU

78 063 PETE Sullivan BOURNEZEAU

78 067 ROBLIN Tristan BOURNEZEAU

79 004 BIZON Patrice SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 022 MARTINEAU Gaëtan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 026 NAVARRE Benjamin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS
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79 034 TURCAUD Maxime SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 038 PASQUEREAU Alexandre SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 044 TURCAUD Quentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 045 TURCAUD Jacky SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 048 MENANTEAU Gaël SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 049 GUIGNARD Hervé SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 055 PIVETEAU Dylan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 064 LERAY Marina SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 065 GUEDON Valentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 071 NAULEAU Antoine SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 075 BRANCHEREAU Romain SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

79 077 LECHAIGNE Nicolas SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS

81 001 BRAUD Alexis COMBRAND

81 009 GIRARDEAU Yves-Marie COMBRAND

81 010 HAY Alexandre COMBRAND

81 012 HUMEAU Kévin COMBRAND

81 025 HAY Flavien COMBRAND

81 035 REGNIER François COMBRAND

81 037 GABORIT Maryan COMBRAND

81 041 HUMEAU Jacky COMBRAND

81 057 SAUNIER Jérôme COMBRAND

83 001 GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE

83 002 GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE

83 006 CHEVALLEREAU Jacquy SERIGNE

83 007 CHEVALLEREAU Nathalie SERIGNE

83 014 WETSCH Jean-Pierre SERIGNE

83 020 FAVRIN Christophe SERIGNE
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83 021 FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE

83 022 LANDREVIE Julien SERIGNE

83 023 BARION Antonny SERIGNE

83 024 SALARD Lionel SERIGNE

83 027 RABOURDIN  Guewen SERIGNE

83 029 BAUD Damien SERIGNE

83 037 BIRAUD Franck SERIGNE

83 043 RAYE Jason SERIGNE

83 053 GRIMAUD  Arnaud SERIGNE

84 001 ATRY Ophélie FROIDFOND

84 006 BEDON Dominique FROIDFOND

84 009 BONNIN Romain FROIDFOND

84 013 BURGAUD Marion FROIDFOND

84 022 GIRAUDET Cédric FROIDFOND

84 024 GIRAUDET Damien FROIDFOND

84 029 GUITTONNEAU Cédric FROIDFOND

84 032 PADIOLLEAU Romain FROIDFOND

99 001 PEAUDEAU Jean-Claude REZE

99 002 CHAUVIGNE André REZE

99 003 PIVETEAU Marcel REZE

99 004 MANTEAU Laurent REZE

99 005 EVEILLE Florent REZE

99 006 BANSARD Jérôme REZE

99 007 BONNEAU Steven REZE

105 001 RAMBAULT Jean-Noël MONCOUTANT

106 001 BODIN Sébastien SECONDIGNY

106 002 HURBOURG Philippe SECONDIGNY
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106 003 MOULEVRIER Yannick SECONDIGNY

106 004 BERTEAUX Philippe SECONDIGNY

106 005 HAYRAULT Nicolas SECONDIGNY

107 001 BONNET Guy SAINT PARDOUX

107 002 PASSEBON Benoit SAINT PARDOUX

107 003 SWOBODA  Thierry SAINT PARDOUX

107 004 PRADEAU Mathieu SAINT PARDOUX

109 001 PREVAULT Sébastien THOUARS

109 002 GUILLOT Frédéric THOUARS

109 003 BISSON  Anthony THOUARS

109 004 COURLIVANT Christophe THOUARS

109 005 PILET Bryan THOUARS

109 006 VALET Claude THOUARS

109 007 GUEDON Freddy THOUARS

201 047 ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE

204 028 HÉRAULT Thierry LA VERRIE

204 029 HÉRAULT François LA VERRIE

204 037 MARY Kévin LA VERRIE

204 038 MARY Joël LA VERRIE

204 065 RIPOCHE Jean-Marie LA VERRIE

206 054 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER

206 060 RAMOS Manuel LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER

206 064 JEAN Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER

206 077 GUIBERT Emilien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER

208 024 OLIVIER Nicolas MOUZILLON

210 004 BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS

210 005 BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS
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210 020 GIRAULT Yannick JALLAIS

210 030 REDUREAU Régis JALLAIS

210 036 REDUREAU Etienne JALLAIS

210 062 GIRAULT Kévin JALLAIS

210 069 POIRIER Cédric JALLAIS

210 090 LOISEAU Benjamin JALLAIS

210 101 BAUDOUIN Mathieu JALLAIS

218 013 HERAULT Pascal CHOLET

218 096 MERCIER Christophe CHOLET

219 047 METAY Freddy VENANSAULT

219 089 ROBIN Jérôme VENANSAULT

219 107 MALOLEPSRY Loïc VENANSAULT

221 003 GIBET Aurélien ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES
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Qualifs 2017_Individuel - Complet

Classement

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 1 Jouées => 223 222 223 222 223 222 223 222 892 32 ème 13 Pts

1 TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 108 13 3 13 0 13 3 13 0 4 1 4  052  546

2 BAUD Damien SERIGNE 83 029 13 0 13 0 13 2 13 5 4 1 4  052  545

3 DUGUE Sébastien LA GARNACHE 48 019 13 1 13 1 13 3 13 3 4 1 4  052  544

4 BOUREAU Anthony CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 001 13 2 13 4 13 1 13 1 4 1 4  052  544

5 LAURENT Quentin SAINTE HERMINE 23 056 13 0 13 4 13 3 13 2 4 1 4  052  543

6 GILLIER Damien SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES 58 016 13 3 13 2 13 2 13 3 4 1 4  052  542

7 BERNIER Michel LES HERBIERS 12 108 13 6 13 2 13 2 13 2 4 1 4  052  540

8 DIGUET Alain MONTOURNAIS 15 017 13 0 13 1 13 2 13 9 4 1 4  052  540

9 CHABOT Gérard ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 085 13 2 13 1 13 1 13 8 4 1 4  052  540

10 FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 021 13 0 13 6 13 3 13 4 4 1 4  052  539

11 PRAUD Rudy LES ESSARTS 08 070 13 1 13 5 13 4 13 4 4 1 4  052  538

12 LIARD Jérémie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 061 13 4 13 3 13 0 13 7 4 1 4  052  538

13 BARBARIT Gaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 013 13 6 13 5 13 3 13 0 4 1 4  052  538

14 GIRAUDET Cédric FROIDFOND 84 022 13 7 13 5 13 2 13 0 4 1 4  052  538

15 MOULEVRIER Yannick SECONDIGNY 106 003 13 5 13 5 13 2 13 2 4 1 4  052  538

16 MOUILLE Damien LA BRUFFIERE 05 026 13 9 13 3 13 1 13 2 4 1 4  052  537

17 BOURDET Maxime SAINTE CECILE 59 104 13 3 13 5 13 3 13 4 4 1 4  052  537

18 BAYLET Philippe CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 066 13 0 13 2 13 7 13 7 4 1 4  052  536

19 PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 41 075 13 1 13 4 13 8 13 3 4 1 4  052  536

20 TETEFOLLE Sébastien SAINT MESMIN 63 052 13 8 13 0 13 3 13 5 4 1 4  052  536

21 CHIRON Etienne LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 13 3 13 7 13 4 13 3 4 1 4  052  535

22 LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 41 083 13 9 13 3 13 4 13 1 4 1 4  052  535

23 BIENAIME Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 110 13 5 13 9 13 0 13 3 4 1 4  052  535

24 BESSEAU Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 007 13 6 13 6 13 2 13 4 4 1 4  052  534

25 GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 5 13 6 13 5 13 2 4 1 4  052  534

26 BOYER Tommy MONTOURNAIS 15 085 13 3 13 4 13 3 13 9 4 1 4  052  533

27 GUILLERY Christopher LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 064 13 8 13 5 13 3 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

28 LAMY Jurgens MONTOURNAIS 15 057 13 9 13 4 13 3 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

29 THITECA  Cyrille CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 106 13 5 13 0 13 6 13 9 4 1 4  052  532

30 MOUCHARD Nicolas SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 036 13 9 13 3 13 4 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

31 BLANCHARD Benjamin SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES 58 007 13 6 13 3 13 7 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

32 PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 63 107 13 1 13 5 13 12 13 2 4 1 4  052  532

Clsmt NOM CLUB EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée
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Clsmt NOM CLUB EQUIPES
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleGagnée

33 ROUSSEAU Jonathan ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 072 13 7 13 5 13 8 13 0 4 1 4  052  532

34 BROCHARD Sébastien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 057 13 0 13 1 13 10 13 9 4 1 4  052  532

35 LANDREVIE Julien SERIGNE 83 022 13 5 13 5 13 6 13 4 4 1 4  052  532

36 JEAN Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 064 13 9 13 3 13 7 13 1 4 1 4  052  532

37 MOLLET Laurent LES ESSARTS 08 046 13 7 13 3 13 2 13 9 4 1 4  052  531

38 DRAPEAU Rudy LES ESSARTS 08 107 13 3 13 4 13 10 13 4 4 1 4  052  531

39 SAUNIER Jérôme COMBRAND 81 057 13 6 13 1 13 3 13 11 4 1 4  052  531

40 BONNEAU Steven REZE 99 007 13 1 13 11 13 5 13 4 4 1 4  052  531

41 PAQUEREAU Patrice ANTIGNY 01 030 13 2 13 5 13 5 13 10 4 1 4  052  530

42 FOUGAS David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 016 13 11 13 2 13 4 13 5 4 1 4  052  530

43 FONTENEAU Aurélien LA GUYONNIERE 11 072 13 6 13 10 13 1 13 5 4 1 4  052  530

44 MOULART Vincent MONTOURNAIS 15 031 13 5 13 2 13 11 13 4 4 1 4  052  530

45 VARENNE Bruno SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 095 13 6 13 4 13 10 13 2 4 1 4  052  530

46 TIRTON Laurent LA FERRIERE 72 104 13 4 13 6 13 5 13 7 4 1 4  052  530

47 FRELAND Cris MONTOURNAIS 15 056 13 7 13 7 13 1 13 8 4 1 4  052  529

48 RAULT Thierry REMOUILLE 41 068 13 7 13 0 13 5 13 11 4 1 4  052  529

49 RIPOCHE Jean-Marie LA VERRIE 204 065 13 6 13 9 13 5 13 3 4 1 4  052  529

50 REDUREAU Régis JALLAIS 210 030 13 2 13 6 13 7 13 8 4 1 4  052  529

51 COUTON Johan SALLERTAINE 73 020 13 12 13 10 13 2 13 0 4 1 4  052  528

52 THULEAU Mickaël LA GUYONNIERE 11 045 13 2 13 8 13 6 13 9 4 1 4  052  527

53 GIRAULT Kévin JALLAIS 210 062 13 6 13 3 13 6 13 10 4 1 4  052  527

54 JARRION Olivier MONTOURNAIS 15 026 13 5 13 11 13 2 13 8 4 1 4  052  526

55 AIRAULT Olivier CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 001 13 2 13 2 13 10 13 12 4 1 4  052  526

56 CHAPLEAU Jocelyn ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 013 13 7 13 6 13 3 13 10 4 1 4  052  526

57 BOUDET Florian SAINT MESMIN 63 105 13 8 13 5 13 5 13 9 4 1 4  052  525

58 ENCLOS Christelle BENET 77 083 13 5 13 5 13 12 13 5 4 1 4  052  525

59 PASQUEREAU Mickaël ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 091 13 11 13 6 13 10 13 1 4 1 4  052  524

60 GUIBERT Joël REMOUILLE 41 030 13 6 13 4 13 12 13 6 4 1 4  052  524

61 CHAILLOU Thomas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 087 13 12 13 3 13 6 13 7 4 1 4  052  524

62 GUIBERT Jérôme LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE 67 021 13 8 13 2 13 12 13 6 4 1 4  052  524

63 DE OLIVERA Pascal LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 066 13 8 13 6 13 7 13 7 4 1 4  052  524

64 CHEVALEREAU Julien SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 064 13 4 13 9 13 11 13 5 4 1 4  052  523
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65 CHAUVIGNE André REZE 99 002 13 10 13 10 13 6 13 3 4 1 4  052  523

66 EVEILLE Florent REZE 99 005 13 11 13 11 13 5 13 3 4 1 4  052  522

67 RIPOCHE Dany CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 098 13 10 13 8 13 3 13 11 4 1 4  052  520

68 PRUNIER Julien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 107 13 10 13 8 13 6 13 9 4 1 4  052  519

69 DABRETEAU Jacky PALLUAU 28 133 13 9 13 6 13 9 13 11 4 1 4  052  517

70 PAPIN Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 106 13 10 13 11 13 11 13 4 4 1 4  052  516

71 PICARD Romain LES ESSARTS 08 111 13 7 13 10 13 10 13 10 4 1 4  052  515

72 GABORIT Maryan COMBRAND 81 037 13 9 13 12 13 7 13 10 4 1 4  052  514

73 BANSARD Jérôme REZE 99 006 13 12 13 12 13 7 13 12 4 1 4  052  509

74 VARENNE Kévin SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 086 13 4 13 1 12 13 13 2 3 1 3  051  531

75 REDAIS David TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 046 13 6 12 13 13 2 13 1 3 1 3  051  529

76 GLET Jérôme LES ESSARTS 08 018 13 0 13 3 13 11 12 13 3 1 3  051  524

77 THOMAZEAU Gérald LA GARNACHE 48 046 12 13 13 5 13 5 13 6 3 1 3  051  522

78 ROUSSEAU Mathieu LA MEILLERAIE TILLAY 14 071 13 3 13 6 12 13 13 8 3 1 3  051  521

79 POTEREAU Maxime CHANTONNAY 68 119 13 8 13 3 12 13 13 6 3 1 3  051  521

80 SALARD Lionel SERIGNE 83 024 12 13 13 5 13 8 13 7 3 1 3  051  518

81 HAY Alexandre COMBRAND 81 010 13 8 13 6 13 7 12 13 3 1 3  051  517

82 BIRAUD Franck SERIGNE 83 037 13 10 13 4 12 13 13 8 3 1 3  051  516

83 LEGENDRE Anthony LE FENOUILLER 30 092 13 11 13 6 12 13 13 11 3 1 3  051  510

84 SACHOT Thierry CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 061 13 3 13 9 11 13 13 2 3 1 3  050  523

85 GUIGNARD Hervé SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 049 13 5 11 13 13 5 13 4 3 1 3  050  523

86 HAY Flavien COMBRAND 81 025 13 2 13 8 11 13 13 5 3 1 3  050  522

87 MARY Kévin LA VERRIE 204 037 11 13 13 5 13 8 13 3 3 1 3  050  521

88 GUEDON Valentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 065 13 5 11 13 13 4 13 8 3 1 3  050  520

89 VEDRIT  Dylan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 109 11 13 13 8 13 3 13 7 3 1 3  050  519

90 CHAUVIN Nathan LA GARNACHE 48 062 13 2 11 13 13 10 13 6 3 1 3  050  519

91 VOYER Gaël SAINTE CECILE 59 043 11 13 13 0 13 6 13 12 3 1 3  050  519

92 POIRIER Julien MONTOURNAIS 15 083 13 6 13 9 13 5 11 13 3 1 3  050  517

93 BEDON Dominique FROIDFOND 84 006 13 12 13 3 13 8 11 13 3 1 3  050  514

94 TIRTON Maxime LA FERRIERE 72 105 13 11 13 6 13 8 11 13 3 1 3  050  512

95 HILLAIRET Antoine PALLUAU 28 025 13 0 10 13 13 0 13 6 3 1 3  049  530

96 POIRIER Cédric JALLAIS 210 069 10 13 13 0 13 3 13 8 3 1 3  049  525
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97 SOLIER Nathanaël LES HERBIERS 12 084 10 13 13 2 13 2 13 11 3 1 3  049  521

98 BLINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 089 13 5 10 13 13 11 13 0 3 1 3  049  520

99 BRAUD Alexis COMBRAND 81 001 13 10 13 2 10 13 13 5 3 1 3  049  519

100 GUILLON Nicolas SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 107 13 9 13 4 13 6 10 13 3 1 3  049  517

101 TIRTON Pascal LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 104 10 13 13 5 13 11 13 3 3 1 3  049  517

102 OLIVIER Nicolas MOUZILLON 208 024 13 6 13 8 10 13 13 6 3 1 3  049  516

103 CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 10 13 13 10 13 10 13 2 3 1 3  049  514

104 SOULARD Mickaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 003 13 1 13 6 13 0 9 13 3 1 3  048  528

105 HÉRAULT François LA VERRIE 204 029 9 13 13 0 13 10 13 3 3 1 3  048  522

106 MOREAU Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 028 13 5 9 13 13 1 13 9 3 1 3  048  520

107 EVEILLE Gilbert SALLERTAINE 73 025 13 3 9 13 13 7 13 6 3 1 3  048  519

108 BROSSARD Henri SAINT COLOMBAN 53 105 13 5 13 4 9 13 13 10 3 1 3  048  516

109 DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 016 13 5 13 4 13 10 9 13 3 1 3  048  516

110 GATARD Jacky SAINT MESMIN 63 022 13 5 13 9 13 5 9 13 3 1 3  048  516

111 CHAUVEAU Kévin REMOUILLE 41 021 13 3 13 10 13 7 9 13 3 1 3  048  515

112 BAUDRY Jonathan SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 087 13 11 13 6 9 13 13 6 3 1 3  048  512

113 CLAVIER Florent LA GARNACHE 48 015 9 13 13 12 13 11 13 4 3 1 3  048  508

114 BROSSET Charlie ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 013 13 3 8 13 13 0 13 9 3 1 3  047  522

115 POTIER Jean-Marc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 041 13 0 8 13 13 12 13 4 3 1 3  047  518

116 HAYRAULT Nicolas SECONDIGNY 106 005 8 13 13 8 13 7 13 3 3 1 3  047  516

117 BREMAND Guillaume SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 056 13 6 13 7 13 6 8 13 3 1 3  047  515

118 GIRAUDET Damien FROIDFOND 84 024 13 6 8 13 13 12 13 7 3 1 3  047  509

119 GUILLEMET Christophe PALLUAU 28 135 13 11 13 6 8 13 13 12 3 1 3  047  505

120 ROUFINEAU Frédéric CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 060 13 10 13 2 7 13 13 7 3 1 3  046  514

121 RAINEREAU Clément REMOUILLE 41 090 13 9 7 13 13 10 13 3 3 1 3  046  511

122 AUGER Eric ANTIGNY 01 041 13 11 7 13 13 11 13 1 3 1 3  046  510

123 YOU Valentin ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 114 13 8 13 5 7 13 13 11 3 1 3  046  509

124 ALAIN Jérémy SAINTE CECILE 59 084 6 13 13 5 13 2 13 2 3 1 3  045  523

125 CHARBONNEAU Gaëtan LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 13 1 13 7 6 13 13 4 3 1 3  045  520

126 BODIN Denis SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 078 13 5 13 5 13 2 6 13 3 1 3  045  520

127 TARRONDEAU Maël ANTIGNY 01 040 6 13 13 10 13 3 13 3 3 1 3  045  516

128 GIRARD Flavien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 009 13 2 6 13 13 5 13 10 3 1 3  045  515
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129 DRAPEAU Jonathan LES ESSARTS 08 052 13 3 6 13 13 8 13 8 3 9 3  045  513

130 CHEVRIER François SALLERTAINE 73 080 13 6 13 8 13 5 6 13 3 9 3  045  513

131 GERBAUD Valentin BOURNEZEAU 78 042 13 10 6 13 13 2 13 7 3 9 3  045  513

132 AGUESSE David REMOUILLE 41 063 6 13 13 8 13 7 13 9 3 9 3  045  508

133 GUILLOTON Raphaël LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 054 13 12 13 11 6 13 13 12 3 9 3  045  497

134 ROIRAND Hervé CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 078 13 3 13 2 13 1 5 13 3 9 3  044  525

135 METAIS Jean-Claude ANTIGNY 01 067 5 13 13 3 13 5 13 0 3 9 3  044  523

136 VIGNE Gaëtan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 044 13 5 5 13 13 2 13 3 3 9 3  044  521

137 SOULARD Landry LES HERBIERS 12 031 13 1 13 8 5 13 13 2 3 9 3  044  520

138 BONNIN Romain FROIDFOND 84 009 13 7 5 13 13 1 13 4 3 9 3  044  519

139 PARIS Cyril SAINT MESMIN 63 087 13 2 5 13 13 7 13 4 3 9 3  044  518

140 MOULART Guy MONTOURNAIS 15 033 13 8 13 7 5 13 13 1 3 9 3  044  515

141 MERLE Axel CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 087 5 13 13 5 13 5 13 6 3 9 3  044  515

142 HERAULT Pascal CHOLET 218 013 5 13 13 5 13 9 13 2 3 9 3  044  515

143 CROCHET Joseph LE FENOUILLER 30 023 13 8 13 8 5 13 13 6 3 9 3  044  509

144 BARION Antonny SERIGNE 83 023 13 7 5 13 13 6 13 9 3 9 3  044  509

145 GUILBAUD Anthony SALLERTAINE 73 033 5 13 13 12 13 4 13 10 3 9 3  044  505

146 FILLON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 074 13 7 13 9 5 13 13 12 3 9 3  044  503

147 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël REMOUILLE 41 003 13 2 13 1 13 8 4 13 3 9 3  043  519

148 BOUTET Billy SALLERTAINE 73 074 13 5 13 2 4 13 13 9 3 9 3  043  514

149 PERRIN Yohan LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 037 13 4 13 4 4 13 13 9 3 9 3  043  513

150 PIGNON Christopher LA GARNACHE 48 075 13 11 4 13 13 2 13 7 3 9 3  043  510

151 ROBARD Jérôme LA GARNACHE 48 057 13 11 4 13 13 10 13 3 3 9 3  043  506

152 RETAILLEAU Simon LA GUYONNIERE 11 060 13 11 13 9 4 13 13 8 3 9 3  043  502

153 AUBRON Didier SALLERTAINE 73 002 13 8 13 2 3 13 13 5 3 9 3  042  514

154 NOIRAUD Wilfried SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 037 13 1 13 7 13 9 3 13 3 9 3  042  512

155 MARY Guillaume LA FERRIERE 72 021 13 11 13 2 13 9 3 13 3 9 3  042  507

156 LERAT Elodie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 118 3 13 13 12 13 9 13 9 3 9 3  042  499

157 CARTAUD Ludovic LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 015 2 13 13 7 13 0 13 8 3 9 3  041  513

158 MARTINEAU Franck LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 093 13 5 13 5 13 5 2 13 3 9 3  041  513

159 VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 63 058 13 7 13 9 2 13 13 1 3 9 3  041  511

160 LAUNAY Julien LA GUYONNIERE 11 092 13 9 13 5 2 13 13 8 3 9 3  041  506
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161 MINCENT Jean-Luc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 026 13 4 13 2 13 5 1 13 3 9 3  040  516

162 PLISSONNEAU Cyrille LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 072 13 9 13 3 1 13 13 10 3 9 3  040  505

163 NICOLEAU Yohann LA GARNACHE 48 070 13 9 1 13 13 7 13 6 3 9 3  040  505

164 RAVON Alain PALLUAU 28 041 0 13 13 4 13 4 13 3 3 9 3  039  515

165 PUAUD Jérôme CORPE 42 101 13 2 0 13 13 9 13 10 3 9 3  039  505

166 NICOLEAU Ludovic LA GARNACHE 48 069 13 7 13 11 0 13 13 4 3 9 3  039  504

167 GUILLOT Frédéric THOUARS 109 002 13 6 12 13 13 4 11 13 2 9 2  049  513

168 VILLENEUVE Wilfried LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 088 12 13 13 7 13 9 11 13 2 9 2  049  507

169 BREMAND Alexandre SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 046 13 8 12 13 11 13 13 11 2 9 2  049  504

170 MARTINEAU Gaëtan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 022 13 6 11 13 13 7 11 13 2 9 2  048  509

171 BODIN Ludovic SAINTE CECILE 59 073 11 13 13 8 11 13 13 9 2 9 2  048  505

172 MALIDIN David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 114 10 13 11 13 13 8 13 2 2 9 2  047  511

173 GUIBOT Tonny LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 080 9 13 12 13 13 4 13 7 2 9 2  047  510

174 ROCHETEAU Vincent LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 075 13 3 9 13 13 11 12 13 2 9 2  047  507

175 LOIZEAU David LES HERBIERS 12 050 10 13 13 11 11 13 13 5 2 9 2  047  505

176 ARNAUD Emmanuel LA GARNACHE 48 080 13 11 10 13 13 12 11 13 2 9 2  047  498

177 BAZIN Mathieu LA BRUFFIERE 05 049 13 8 13 2 11 13 9 13 2 9 2  046  510

178 HUMEAU Kévin COMBRAND 81 012 13 6 13 4 12 13 8 13 2 9 2  046  510

179 GUITTONNEAU Cédric FROIDFOND 84 029 13 10 8 13 13 1 12 13 2 9 2  046  509

180 MERLE Thierry CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 079 11 13 13 9 13 3 9 13 2 9 2  046  508

181 AVRIL Patrick PALLUAU 28 055 12 13 13 10 13 7 8 13 2 9 2  046  503

182 BROSSET Jonathan ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 072 13 9 13 2 10 13 9 13 2 9 2  045  508

183 TULLEAU Maxime LA GARNACHE 48 078 13 5 9 13 10 13 13 7 2 9 2  045  507

184 GUILBAUD Guillaume SAINTE HERMINE 23 019 13 10 12 13 7 13 13 3 2 9 2  045  506

185 GUILLET Jean-Jacques LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 027 10 13 13 10 9 13 13 3 2 9 2  045  506

186 FORTIN Stéphane SAINT MESMIN 63 017 11 13 8 13 13 5 13 11 2 9 2  045  503

187 METAY Freddy VENANSAULT 219 047 13 6 9 13 10 13 13 11 2 9 2  045  502

188 FONTENEAU Cédric LES ESSARTS 08 014 13 11 10 13 13 7 9 13 2 9 2  045  501

189 BROCHARD Aurélien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 023 10 13 9 13 13 9 13 11 2 9 2  045  499

190 SOURISSEAU Marc CHANTONNAY 68 045 13 9 9 13 10 13 13 12 2 9 2  045  498

191 GUILLET Cédric LA BRUFFIERE 05 045 8 13 10 13 13 6 13 6 2 9 2  044  506

192 DUGUE Christian LA GARNACHE 48 068 13 9 9 13 13 6 9 13 2 9 2  044  503
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193 BUSSON Antoine MONTOURNAIS 15 097 11 13 13 4 7 13 13 12 2 13 2  044  502

194 PLOQUIN Richard ANTIGNY 01 060 13 12 11 13 7 13 13 7 2 13 2  044  499

195 RAHMANI Massi LES HERBIERS 12 073 11 13 13 8 13 11 7 13 2 13 2  044  499

196 GREAU Théo CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 117 13 8 13 12 8 13 10 13 2 13 2  044  498

197 PAVAGEAU Stanislas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 129 7 13 13 12 13 10 11 13 2 13 2  044  496

198 ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 201 047 10 13 13 4 13 2 7 13 2 13 2  043  511

199 PINEAU Romain ANTIGNY 01 032 13 8 6 13 11 13 13 6 2 13 2  043  503

200 POUPEAU Mickaël LES ESSARTS 08 098 13 7 13 7 7 13 10 13 2 13 2  043  503

201 JOGUET Bertrand LES HERBIERS 12 088 13 9 6 13 13 8 11 13 2 13 2  043  500

202 TEXIER Kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 039 12 13 5 13 13 9 13 8 2 13 2  043  500

203 FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 13 9 11 13 13 11 6 13 2 13 2  043  497

204 BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 210 005 13 3 10 13 6 13 13 4 2 13 2  042  509

205 GOIMARD Gontrand ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 023 13 6 13 3 9 13 7 13 2 13 2  042  507

206 HUVELIN Cyrille ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 031 4 13 13 6 13 3 12 13 2 13 2  042  507

207 MICHENEAU Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 034 9 13 7 13 13 6 13 5 2 13 2  042  505

208 RAULT Stéphane LES ESSARTS 08 097 13 4 7 13 9 13 13 12 2 13 2  042  500

209 GUEDON Dominique SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 028 11 13 13 6 5 13 13 11 2 13 2  042  499

210 VILLENEUVE loïc CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 086 7 13 9 13 13 9 13 8 2 13 2  042  499

211 BOISSEAU Hervé LES ESSARTS 08 004 13 12 6 13 10 13 13 12 2 13 2  042  492

212 CHEVALLEREAU Michel SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 063 13 4 7 13 8 13 13 7 2 13 2  041  504

213 PICARD Frédéric MONTOURNAIS 15 082 6 13 9 13 13 10 13 2 2 13 2  041  503

214 GABORIEAU Joël MONTOURNAIS 15 055 12 13 13 5 13 8 3 13 2 13 2  041  502

215 RENAULT Christopher BENET 77 097 7 13 13 7 13 12 8 13 2 13 2  041  496

216 BAUDOUIN Mathieu JALLAIS 210 101 13 11 13 9 11 13 4 13 2 13 2  041  495

217 DUGUE Benoit LA GARNACHE 48 079 8 13 13 1 13 0 6 13 2 13 2  040  513

218 MARTINEAU Olivier MONSIREIGNE 62 020 13 3 9 13 13 7 5 13 2 13 2  040  504

219 AGUESSE Jean-Paul ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 002 13 7 13 5 8 13 6 13 2 13 2  040  502

220 RAYE Joachim SAINTE HERMINE 23 036 9 13 13 10 5 13 13 3 2 13 2  040  501

221 LELARGE Grégory LA BRUFFIERE 05 087 7 13 13 9 13 5 7 13 2 13 2  040  500

222 SARAZIN Lénaïc CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 037 13 6 13 11 5 13 9 13 2 13 2  040  497

223 CHEVILLON Stève REMOUILLE 41 022 9 13 13 10 5 13 13 7 2 13 2  040  497

224 SAINTPAUL Nicolas TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 072 9 13 13 8 13 10 5 13 2 13 2  040  496
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225 ROBLIN Tristan BOURNEZEAU 78 067 13 12 11 13 13 8 3 13 2 13 2  040  494

226 TOUGERON Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 053 8 13 13 4 5 13 13 3 2 13 2  039  506

227 BOUCARD José CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 006 11 13 2 13 13 5 13 3 2 13 2  039  505

228 BONNET Guy SAINT PARDOUX 107 001 13 7 5 13 13 1 8 13 2 13 2  039  505

229 POIRON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 062 5 13 13 4 8 13 13 5 2 13 2  039  504

230 BOUCHER Emmanuel LA BRUFFIERE 05 062 6 13 7 13 13 6 13 4 2 13 2  039  503

231 LABASSE Serge ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 074 6 13 13 3 7 13 13 7 2 13 2  039  503

232 POIRIER Florian BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 092 8 13 5 13 13 5 13 6 2 13 2  039  502

233 BOUE Jean-Yves PALLUAU 28 056 13 9 5 13 13 4 8 13 2 13 2  039  500

234 HUCTEAU Mathis BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 098 6 13 13 7 13 6 7 13 2 13 2  039  500

235 PERROCHEAU Anthony LE FENOUILLER 30 097 13 9 13 8 3 13 10 13 2 13 2  039  496

236 SARRAZIN Landry ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 109 13 8 13 10 2 13 11 13 2 13 2  039  495

237 BRANCHEREAU Romain SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 075 13 12 13 8 9 13 4 13 2 13 2  039  493

238 JAULIN  Stéphane BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 104 4 13 13 12 9 13 13 11 2 13 2  039  490

239 BABARIT Mathieu LES HERBIERS 12 072 13 4 3 13 13 5 9 13 2 13 2  038  503

240 BARBEAU Gaëlle LES ESSARTS 08 114 13 7 7 13 5 13 13 3 2 13 2  038  502

241 MORNET Eric LA GARNACHE 48 034 13 4 0 13 13 7 12 13 2 13 2  038  501

242 BIZON Patrice SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 004 0 13 13 4 13 7 12 13 2 13 2  038  501

243 MENARD Benoît LA BRUFFIERE 05 022 3 13 13 9 13 3 9 13 2 13 2  038  500

244 WETSCH Jean-Pierre SERIGNE 83 014 8 13 4 13 13 3 13 9 2 13 2  038  500

245 REDUREAU Etienne JALLAIS 210 036 5 13 13 6 7 13 13 10 2 13 2  038  496

246 SEJOURNE Mickaël COEX 50 093 3 13 13 10 13 8 9 13 2 13 2  038  494

247 BARON Florian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 001 13 9 13 12 2 13 10 13 2 13 2  038  491

248 GABILLAUD Jérôme LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 132 13 0 5 13 13 9 6 13 2 13 2  037  502

249 TEXIER Florent ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 107 11 13 13 6 0 13 13 5 2 13 2  037  500

250 BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 210 004 5 13 13 7 6 13 13 4 2 13 2  037  500

251 BAUDRY Christian SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 002 13 12 4 13 13 1 7 13 2 13 2  037  498

252 PARTHENAY Cédric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 059 6 13 5 13 13 6 13 9 2 13 2  037  496

253 BARON Maxime GETIGNE 74 113 2 13 9 13 13 11 13 12 2 13 2  037  488

254 PRAUD Jade CHANTONNAY 68 099 8 13 13 5 13 2 2 13 2 13 2  036  503

255 SOUCHET Clément MONTOURNAIS 15 089 2 13 8 13 13 5 13 8 2 13 2  036  497

256 CLEMENCEAU Teddy BOURNEZEAU 78 034 8 13 13 7 2 13 13 6 2 13 2  036  497
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257 MANTEAU Laurent REZE 99 004 13 6 13 2 9 13 0 13 2 17 2  035  501

258 AUGEREAU Patrice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 122 13 5 6 13 3 13 13 4 2 17 2  035  500

259 PELTIER Alain BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 035 5 13 13 5 13 5 4 13 2 17 2  035  499

260 PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 41 059 6 13 13 4 13 8 3 13 2 17 2  035  497

261 LOISEAU Benjamin JALLAIS 210 090 13 9 6 13 13 3 3 13 2 17 2  035  497

262 ROCHETEAU Séverine LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 082 13 5 6 13 13 8 3 13 2 17 2  035  496

263 MARY Joël LA VERRIE 204 038 1 13 13 7 8 13 13 9 2 17 2  035  493

264 BODIN Sébastien SECONDIGNY 106 001 13 5 3 13 6 13 13 12 2 17 2  035  492

265 JAULIN Philippe LA FERRIERE 72 060 3 13 13 12 6 13 13 11 2 17 2  035  486

266 BOULEAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 78 052 13 4 13 4 4 13 4 13 2 17 2  034  500

267 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 087 13 9 4 13 13 0 4 13 2 17 2  034  499

268 PROU Yannick GETIGNE 74 059 2 13 6 13 13 3 13 6 2 17 2  034  499

269 COURLIVANT Christophe THOUARS 109 004 13 6 13 6 4 13 4 13 2 17 2  034  496

270 TURCAUD Maxime SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 034 2 13 13 7 6 13 13 9 2 17 2  034  492

271 TEXIER Laurent CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 004 13 11 4 13 3 13 13 8 2 17 2  033  488

272 PILET Bryan THOUARS 109 005 4 13 13 12 13 11 3 13 2 17 2  033  484

273 BARANGER Olivier COEX 50 058 6 13 0 13 13 2 13 11 2 17 2  032  493

274 PARAIS Jean-Yves LA GARNACHE 48 039 13 5 13 10 6 13 0 13 2 17 2  032  491

275 NAULEAU Antoine SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 071 13 10 4 13 13 6 2 13 2 17 2  032  490

276 THOMAS Mathieu ANTIGNY 01 044 13 9 3 13 13 2 2 13 2 17 2  031  494

277 GAUTIER Vincent SALLERTAINE 73 027 1 13 13 11 2 13 13 10 2 17 2  029  482

278 PETE Sullivan BOURNEZEAU 78 063 0 13 13 12 3 13 13 10 2 17 2  029  481

279 BROCHOIRE Patrice LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 012 0 13 13 11 2 13 13 10 2 17 2  028  481

280 SERIT Florian TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 060 12 13 13 9 10 13 10 13 1 17 1  045  497

281 SIRET Wilfried LES ESSARTS 08 038 10 13 10 13 13 10 11 13 1 17 1  044  495

282 PADIOLLEAU Romain FROIDFOND 84 032 12 13 10 13 8 13 13 1 1 17 1  043  503

283 BLAIN Cédric SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 088 11 13 10 13 13 7 9 13 1 17 1  043  497

284 HURBOURG Philippe SECONDIGNY 106 002 10 13 12 13 8 13 13 9 1 17 1  043  495

285 BUSSON Didier MONTOURNAIS 15 096 9 13 13 7 10 13 10 13 1 17 1  042  496

286 FRADIN Romain BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 080 13 10 10 13 7 13 12 13 1 17 1  042  493

287 ROBIN Jérôme VENANSAULT 219 089 11 13 7 13 13 11 11 13 1 17 1  042  492

288 CROUE Samuel REMOUILLE 41 077 7 13 10 13 13 3 9 13 1 17 1  039  497
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289 RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 066 5 13 9 13 13 6 12 13 1 17 1  039  494

290 RABOURDIN  Guewen SERIGNE 83 027 9 13 11 13 13 9 6 13 1 17 1  039  491

291 DELAPRE Sylvia SALLERTAINE 73 079 11 13 3 13 13 5 11 13 1 17 1  038  494

292 REMIGEREAU Jean-Noël BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 070 1 13 13 10 12 13 12 13 1 17 1  038  489

293 DUPÉ Clément LE FENOUILLER 30 065 10 13 12 13 3 13 13 12 1 17 1  038  487

294 TURCAUD Quentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 044 3 13 13 12 11 13 11 13 1 17 1  038  487

295 PIVETEAU Dylan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 055 4 13 8 13 12 13 13 2 1 17 1  037  496

296 GUILLARD Teddy SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 046 11 13 4 13 9 13 13 3 1 17 1  037  495

297 BARON Julien LA BRUFFIERE 05 004 12 13 13 11 8 13 4 13 1 17 1  037  487

298 ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 050 11 13 13 4 8 13 4 13 1 17 1  036  493

299 PARIS Gaëtan SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 036 10 13 13 7 7 13 6 13 1 17 1  036  490

300 NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 042 5 13 8 13 13 9 10 13 1 17 1  036  488

301 GUERINEAU Quentin COEX 50 033 5 13 12 13 13 12 6 13 1 17 1  036  485

302 ARRIAL Teddy LA GUYONNIERE 11 062 13 2 7 13 10 13 5 13 1 17 1  035  494

303 URCZINSKI Steven LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 066 6 13 13 2 7 13 9 13 1 17 1  035  494

304 NEAU Jean-Marc LA FERRIERE 72 103 13 2 2 13 8 13 12 13 1 17 1  035  494

305 TRAVERT Fabien CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 005 13 2 9 13 10 13 3 13 1 17 1  035  494

306 PERRAGUIN Patrick BOURNEZEAU 78 044 6 13 10 13 13 6 6 13 1 17 1  035  490

307 SARRAZIN Audran ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 105 9 13 6 13 7 13 13 7 1 17 1  035  489

308 PEAUDEAU Jean-Claude REZE 99 001 9 13 13 8 8 13 5 13 1 17 1  035  488

309 THOMINE Frédéric LE FENOUILLER 30 046 9 13 9 13 4 13 13 9 1 17 1  035  487

310 LABORIEUX Joackim ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 026 13 3 6 13 12 13 3 13 1 17 1  034  492

311 RUAULT Philippe MONTOURNAIS 15 045 6 13 7 13 8 13 13 4 1 17 1  034  491

312 GARREAU Jérémy REMOUILLE 41 082 13 11 10 13 1 13 10 13 1 17 1  034  484

313 BUCHOU Olivier LE FENOUILLER 30 098 6 13 12 13 13 3 2 13 1 17 1  033  491

314 MARTIN  David CORPE 42 119 7 13 13 5 4 13 9 13 1 17 1  033  489

315 MARTINEAU Patrick LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 025 9 13 4 13 7 13 13 6 1 17 1  033  488

316 THIMOLEON Richard ANTIGNY 01 043 13 8 11 13 6 13 3 13 1 17 1  033  486

317 VEROT Thierry CORPE 42 034 7 13 13 8 9 13 4 13 1 17 1  033  486

318 BENOUDA Yahia PALLUAU 28 137 13 0 8 13 3 13 8 13 1 17 1  032  493

319 RAPIN François SAINT MESMIN 63 049 3 13 12 13 13 2 4 13 1 17 1  032  491

320 FONTENEAU Valentin LA GUYONNIERE 11 073 12 13 5 13 2 13 13 3 1 17 1  032  490
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321 BLANCHARD Christian SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 073 9 13 13 3 2 13 8 13 1 21 1  032  490

322 BILLAUD Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 5 13 5 13 13 4 9 13 1 21 1  032  489

323 PASSEBON Benoit SAINT PARDOUX 107 002 5 13 8 13 13 6 6 13 1 21 1  032  487

324 PAVAGEAU Fabien TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 028 7 13 6 13 6 13 13 8 1 21 1  032  485

325 PRADEAU Mathieu SAINT PARDOUX 107 004 13 8 5 13 10 13 4 13 1 21 1  032  485

326 HUCTEAU Benoit BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 097 5 13 3 13 11 13 13 11 1 21 1  032  482

327 GIRAUD Mickaël MONSIREIGNE 62 015 6 13 5 13 13 3 7 13 1 21 1  031  489

328 MALOLEPSRY Loïc VENANSAULT 219 107 8 13 13 6 3 13 7 13 1 21 1  031  486

329 GUILLET Gérard COEX 50 050 13 7 7 13 10 13 1 13 1 21 1  031  485

330 JOBARD Adrien LA BRUFFIERE 05 080 13 8 6 13 7 13 5 13 1 21 1  031  484

331 GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 002 8 13 4 13 13 8 6 13 1 21 1  031  484

332 DELHOMMEAU Mathieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 078 4 13 8 13 13 9 6 13 1 21 1  031  483

333 MENANTEAU Wilfried SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 112 13 11 4 13 2 13 12 13 1 21 1  031  481

334 NICOU Pierre SAINTE CECILE 59 066 6 13 4 13 7 13 13 8 1 21 1  030  483

335 RAMBAULT Jean-Noël MONCOUTANT 105 001 9 13 4 13 13 8 4 13 1 21 1  030  483

336 ROUSSEAUX Nicolas LES HERBIERS 12 107 13 10 5 13 3 13 9 13 1 21 1  030  481

337 DOUILLARD Jérémie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 060 13 10 5 13 2 13 10 13 1 21 1  030  481

338 DESBOIS Maurice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 071 8 13 13 11 3 13 6 13 1 21 1  030  480

339 RABREAU Franck PALLUAU 28 040 2 13 4 13 10 13 13 3 1 21 1  029  487

340 PREVAULT Sébastien THOUARS 109 001 8 13 6 13 13 4 2 13 1 21 1  029  486

341 GABOREAU Matthieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 058 8 13 0 13 8 13 13 7 1 21 1  029  483

342 BAUNY Stéphen PALLUAU 28 094 8 13 13 9 2 13 6 13 1 21 1  029  481

343 COUTURIER Jean-Bernard CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 122 4 13 1 13 13 12 11 13 1 21 1  029  478

344 PETIT Samuel SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 032 13 12 3 13 6 13 7 13 1 21 1  029  478

345 MENANTEAU Gaël SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 048 13 7 5 13 0 13 10 13 1 21 1  028  482

346 BELLET Alexandre MONSIREIGNE 62 094 6 13 3 13 6 13 13 9 1 21 1  028  480

347 ROY Nicolas LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 072 7 13 4 13 4 13 13 10 1 21 1  028  479

348 MICHAUD Pierrick ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 057 4 13 13 11 6 13 5 13 1 21 1  028  478

349 MORISSET Arnaud ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 086 9 13 2 13 13 3 3 13 1 21 1  027  485

350 ANDREOZZI Thomas CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 116 13 7 2 13 2 13 10 13 1 21 1  027  481

351 BERNARD Meddy ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 094 13 9 2 13 1 13 11 13 1 21 1  027  479

352 GIBET Aurélien ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 221 003 3 13 13 9 5 13 6 13 1 21 1  027  479
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353 LOGERAIS Louis CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 077 5 13 2 13 7 13 13 11 1 21 1  027  477

354 MOULEVRIER Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 041 5 13 13 3 1 13 7 13 1 21 1  026  484

355 BERTEAUX Philippe SECONDIGNY 106 004 5 13 5 13 3 13 13 6 1 21 1  026  481

356 GUERINEAU Matthieu COEX 50 015 3 13 9 13 1 13 13 11 1 21 1  026  476

357 GUEDON Freddy THOUARS 109 007 13 5 9 13 3 13 0 13 1 21 1  025  481

358 DELAIRE Steven CORPE 42 131 8 13 13 6 2 13 2 13 1 21 1  025  480

359 BRETAUD Gilles LA FERRIERE 72 036 5 13 13 7 0 13 7 13 1 21 1  025  479

360 BURGAUD Marion FROIDFOND 84 013 13 11 5 13 5 13 2 13 1 21 1  025  475

361 POTEREAU Clémence COEX 50 108 13 6 4 13 5 13 2 13 1 21 1  024  479

362 BRIAND Dany PALLUAU 28 078 5 13 3 13 3 13 13 7 1 21 1  024  478

363 BABU Jean-Guy LE FENOUILLER 30 108 13 7 5 13 6 13 0 13 1 21 1  024  478

364 VILMANT Gaël REMOUILLE 41 095 13 10 6 13 2 13 3 13 1 21 1  024  475

365 BOUJU kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 088 13 11 3 13 5 13 3 13 1 21 1  024  474

366 LERAY Marina SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 064 2 13 13 12 6 13 3 13 1 21 1  024  473

367 GERBAUD  Baptiste BOURNEZEAU 78 020 4 13 2 13 13 8 4 13 1 21 1  023  476

368 ROUSVAL Michel SALLERTAINE 73 058 2 13 2 13 13 9 6 13 1 21 1  023  475

369 RAYE Jason SERIGNE 83 043 3 13 1 13 13 12 5 13 1 21 1  022  471

370 REGNIER François COMBRAND 81 035 3 13 13 6 2 13 3 13 1 21 1  021  476

371 SAUVAGET Michel ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 103 13 10 3 13 2 13 2 13 1 21 1  020  471

372 BRIFFAUD Guillaume LA BRUFFIERE 05 046 2 13 2 13 13 7 2 13 1 21 1  019  473

373 POUPARD Lionel LA GARNACHE 48 056 0 13 13 9 2 13 4 13 1 21 1  019  471

374 DEVINEAU Gaël SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 018 1 13 0 13 1 13 13 11 1 21 1  015  465

375 GUEFFET David LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 023 7 13 11 13 9 13 11 13 0 21 0  038  486

376 DESROCHES Benoit LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 077 5 13 12 13 9 13 11 13 0 21 0  037  485

377 METAIS Florian ANTIGNY 01 068 6 13 7 13 12 13 11 13 0 21 0  036  484

378 FOURNIER Anita LA FERRIERE 72 053 11 13 8 13 5 13 12 13 0 21 0  036  484

379 PIVETEAU Marcel REZE 99 003 9 13 11 13 6 13 8 13 0 21 0  034  482

380 PASQUEREAU Alexandre SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 038 2 13 11 13 11 13 9 13 0 21 0  033  481

381 MERCIER Cyril MONTOURNAIS 15 084 9 13 6 13 5 13 10 13 0 21 0  030  478

382 GUILLET Fabrice PALLUAU 28 023 7 13 5 13 10 13 8 13 0 21 0  030  478

383 BOUANCHEAU Loïc LA FERRIERE 72 035 11 13 4 13 12 13 3 13 0 21 0  030  478

384 JOUSSELAIN Kévin BOURNEZEAU 78 025 9 13 10 13 3 13 7 13 0 21 0  029  477
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385 TURCAUD Jacky SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 045 9 13 3 13 7 13 10 13 0 25 0  029  477

386 RENAUD Izaura PALLUAU 28 115 11 13 7 13 5 13 5 13 0 25 0  028  476

387 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 054 8 13 7 13 10 13 3 13 0 25 0  028  476

388 PORCHER Aurélien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 096 5 13 8 13 6 13 8 13 0 25 0  027  475

389 VEROT Christophe CORPE 42 032 5 13 12 13 7 13 3 13 0 25 0  027  475

390 BONNAUDET Florian LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 009 7 13 8 13 5 13 7 13 0 25 0  027  475

391 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 080 6 13 2 13 11 13 7 13 0 25 0  026  474

392 RABILLER Nicolas COEX 50 116 2 13 5 13 11 13 8 13 0 25 0  026  474

393 CAILLAUD Christophe ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 093 9 13 2 13 8 13 7 13 0 25 0  026  474

394 CHEVALLEREAU Jacquy SERIGNE 83 006 10 13 6 13 1 13 9 13 0 25 0  026  474

395 GUIBERT Emilien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 077 5 13 5 13 7 13 9 13 0 25 0  026  474

396 RAULT Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 095 4 13 2 13 11 13 8 13 0 25 0  025  473

397 GUILHEMJOUAN Vincent LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 090 5 13 12 13 7 13 1 13 0 25 0  025  473

398 BARON Nicolas SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 002 7 13 3 13 7 13 8 13 0 25 0  025  473

399 SWOBODA  Thierry SAINT PARDOUX 107 003 6 13 8 13 5 13 6 13 0 25 0  025  473

400 GIRAULT Yannick JALLAIS 210 020 9 13 3 13 5 13 8 13 0 25 0  025  473

401 SERVANT Christian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 097 10 13 3 13 8 13 3 13 0 25 0  024  472

402 GRIMAUD  Arnaud SERIGNE 83 053 8 13 12 13 1 13 3 13 0 25 0  024  472

403 ATRY Ophélie FROIDFOND 84 001 7 13 1 13 9 13 7 13 0 25 0  024  472

404 CLÉNET Christelle LA GUYONNIERE 11 091 6 13 6 13 1 13 10 13 0 25 0  023  471

405 MURAIL Daniel LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 020 11 13 7 13 4 13 0 13 0 25 0  022  470

406 HARDOUIN Didier TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 022 6 13 4 13 8 13 4 13 0 25 0  022  470

407 NAVARRE Benjamin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 026 9 13 4 13 5 13 4 13 0 25 0  022  470

408 RAMOS Manuel LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 060 12 13 5 13 3 13 2 13 0 25 0  022  470

409 THOMINE Louis LE FENOUILLER 30 090 7 13 1 13 6 13 7 13 0 25 0  021  469

410 DAVIAUD Rodolphe CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 045 2 13 7 13 3 13 9 13 0 25 0  021  469

411 HÉRAULT Thierry LA VERRIE 204 028 0 13 10 13 6 13 5 13 0 25 0  021  469

412 TIRTON Karine LA FERRIERE 72 111 7 13 8 13 2 13 3 13 0 25 0  020  468

413 GIRARDEAU Yves-Marie COMBRAND 81 009 7 13 5 13 4 13 4 13 0 25 0  020  468

414 GALERNEAU Kévin CORPE 42 112 3 13 6 13 5 13 5 13 0 25 0  019  467

415 CHARRIER Franck SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 011 8 13 6 13 3 13 2 13 0 25 0  019  467

416 POTEREAU  Antonin COEX 50 098 3 13 6 13 9 13 1 13 0 25 0  019  467

417 VALET Claude THOUARS 109 006 9 13 2 13 1 13 7 13 0 25 0  019  467

418 PARIS Karine SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 081 6 13 4 13 8 13 0 13 0 25 0  018  466Qualifs 30 / 45  04 novembre 2017
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419 BARBAUD Yohan LA BRUFFIERE 05 088 2 13 5 13 4 13 6 13 0 25 0  017  465

420 GARREAU Erwan ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 020 1 13 8 13 4 13 4 13 0 25 0  017  465

421 GALLARD Morgan MONSIREIGNE 62 088 7 13 4 13 5 13 1 13 0 25 0  017  465

422 HUMEAU Jacky COMBRAND 81 041 8 13 3 13 3 13 3 13 0 25 0  017  465

423 CHEVALLEREAU Nathalie SERIGNE 83 007 10 13 2 13 3 13 2 13 0 25 0  017  465

424 PETIT Cyrille SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 033 4 13 2 13 2 13 8 13 0 25 0  016  464

425 GARNIER Aurélien COEX 50 079 2 13 7 13 3 13 4 13 0 25 0  016  464

426 BROCHARD Nicolas LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 055 1 13 2 13 9 13 4 13 0 25 0  016  464

427 JARNY Emmanuel SALLERTAINE 73 036 4 13 2 13 2 13 8 13 0 25 0  016  464

428 BISSON  Anthony THOUARS 109 003 6 13 0 13 6 13 4 13 0 25 0  016  464

429 BOULAY David ANTIGNY 01 074 0 13 2 13 6 13 7 13 0 25 0  015  463

430 GUILLET Jérôme SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 062 0 13 3 13 4 13 8 13 0 25 0  015  463

431 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 063 3 13 4 13 3 13 5 13 0 25 0  015  463

432 FAVRIN Christophe SERIGNE 83 020 3 13 8 13 0 13 4 13 0 25 0  015  463

433 POPKE Cascarino LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 082 1 13 6 13 3 13 4 13 0 25 0  014  462

434 COULAIS Yann CHANTONNAY 68 091 3 13 4 13 5 13 2 13 0 25 0  014  462

435 RAVON Jérôme PALLUAU 28 140 2 13 5 13 3 13 3 13 0 25 0  013  461

436 L_HERMITE Omer LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 028 5 13 1 13 5 13 1 13 0 25 0  012  460

437 BETARD Valérie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 044 6 13 1 13 3 13 2 13 0 25 0  012  460

438 PRAUD Cyrille LES ESSARTS 08 034 3 13 2 13 0 13 5 13 0 25 0  010  458

439 HERMANIER Maxime LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 093 3 13 5 13 1 13 1 13 0 25 0  010  458

440 MERCIER Christophe CHOLET 218 096 7 13 0 13 2 13 1 13 0 25 0  010  458

441 LOGEAIS Raphaël COEX 50 020 0 13 0 13 5 13 4 13 0 25 0  009  457

442 LECHAIGNE Nicolas SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 077 0 13 3 13 3 13 3 13 0 25 0  009  457

443 PRAS Isabelle LA FERRIERE 72 093 1 13 6 13 0 13 0 13 0 25 0  007  455

444 GUERINEAU Dominique COEX 50 014 0 13 3 13 0 13 3 13 0 25 0  006  454

445 POIRON Pascal GETIGNE 74 083 1 13 1 13 3 13 1 13 0 25 0  006  454
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1 PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 63 107 13 11 13 1 13 12 13 9 13 7 13 9 15 6 1 445

2 DUGUE Sébastien LA GARNACHE 48 019 13 5 13 2 13 4 13 3 13 12 13 10 6 15 1 444

3 BERNIER Michel LES HERBIERS 12 108 13 8 13 6 13 9 13 10 13 6 10 13 1 443

4 SOULARD Mickaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 003 13 12 13 11 13 7 13 10 13 11 9 13 1 442

5 FRELAND Cris MONTOURNAIS 15 056 13 8 13 10 13 2 13 11 12 13 1 441

6 BROCHARD Sébastien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 057 13 10 13 5 13 8 13 5 11 13 1 440

7 RIPOCHE Dany CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 098 13 4 13 11 13 1 13 6 7 13 1 439

8 LAMY Jurgens MONTOURNAIS 15 057 13 4 13 3 13 4 13 5 6 13 1 438

9 PRAUD Rudy LES ESSARTS 08 070 13 10 13 7 13 8 11 13 1 437

10 BRAUD Alexis COMBRAND 81 001 13 4 13 9 13 5 10 13 1 436

11 CHIRON Etienne LA GUYONNIERE 11 014 13 9 13 12 13 8 10 13 1 435

12 PAQUEREAU Patrice ANTIGNY 01 030 13 3 13 9 13 11 9 13 1 434

13 GLET Jérôme LES ESSARTS 08 018 13 2 13 7 13 6 6 13 1 433

14 GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 5 13 10 13 1 5 13 1 432

15 BAUDRY Jonathan SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 087 13 6 13 10 13 8 5 13 1 431

16 BODIN Denis SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 078 13 2 13 4 13 3 3 13 1 430

17 FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 021 13 3 13 11 12 13 2 429

18 BARBARIT Gaël CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 013 13 6 13 9 11 13 2 428

19 VARENNE Kévin SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 086 13 2 13 9 9 13 2 427

20 TETEFOLLE Sébastien SAINT MESMIN 63 052 13 2 13 7 8 13 2 426

21 AIRAULT Olivier CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 001 13 9 13 10 8 13 2 425

22 HILLAIRET Antoine PALLUAU 28 025 13 10 13 11 8 13 2 424

23 RIPOCHE Jean-Marie LA VERRIE 204 065 13 9 13 12 8 13 2 423

24 PRUNIER Julien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 107 13 9 13 10 7 13 2 422

25 HÉRAULT François LA VERRIE 204 029 13 11 13 3 6 13 2 421

26 DRAPEAU Rudy LES ESSARTS 08 107 13 8 13 5 5 13 2 420

27 BAUD Damien SERIGNE 83 029 13 9 13 4 4 13 2 419

28 CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 11 013 13 8 13 10 4 13 2 418

29 GABORIT Maryan COMBRAND 81 037 13 6 13 3 3 13 2 417

30 BONNEAU Steven REZE 99 007 13 8 13 2 2 13 2 416

31 DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 016 13 7 13 9 1 13 2 415

32 THOMAZEAU Gérald LA GARNACHE 48 046 13 6 13 11 1 13 2 414

Points
Poules

Match
Clsmt NOM CLUB EQUIPE

FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème
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33 BROSSET Charlie ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 013 13 7 12 13 3 413

34 GIRAULT Kévin JALLAIS 210 062 13 9 12 13 3 412

35 BOUREAU Anthony CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 001 13 2 11 13 3 411

36 PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 41 075 13 3 11 13 3 410

37 MARY Kévin LA VERRIE 204 037 13 3 11 13 3 409

38 GUIBERT Jérôme LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE 67 021 13 6 11 13 3 408

39 CHARBONNEAU Gaëtan LA GUYONNIERE 11 010 13 10 11 13 3 407

40 ROUFINEAU Frédéric CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 060 13 4 10 13 3 406

41 MOREAU Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 028 13 6 10 13 3 405

42 LAURENT Quentin SAINTE HERMINE 23 056 13 7 10 13 3 404

43 TIRTON Laurent LA FERRIERE 72 104 13 7 10 13 3 403

44 LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 41 083 13 8 10 13 3 402

45 RAINEREAU Clément REMOUILLE 41 090 13 10 10 13 3 401

46 MOLLET Laurent LES ESSARTS 08 046 13 4 9 13 3 400

47 JARRION Olivier MONTOURNAIS 15 026 13 8 9 13 3 399

48 PICARD Romain LES ESSARTS 08 111 13 10 9 13 3 398

49 GILLIER Damien SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES 58 016 13 10 9 13 3 397

50 BOYER Tommy MONTOURNAIS 15 085 13 12 9 13 3 396

51 CHAPLEAU Jocelyn ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 013 13 1 7 13 3 395

52 SACHOT Thierry CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 061 13 8 7 13 3 394

53 GUIBERT Joël REMOUILLE 41 030 13 11 7 13 3 393

54 CLAVIER Florent LA GARNACHE 48 015 13 12 6 13 3 392

55 GUILLON Nicolas SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 107 13 4 5 13 3 391

56 RAULT Thierry REMOUILLE 41 068 13 11 5 13 3 390

57 GIRAUDET Damien FROIDFOND 84 024 13 6 4 13 3 389

58 DIGUET Alain MONTOURNAIS 15 017 13 8 4 13 3 388

59 EVEILLE Florent REZE 99 005 13 5 3 13 3 387

60 BREMAND Guillaume SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 056 13 7 3 13 3 386

61 TARRONDEAU Maël ANTIGNY 01 040 13 11 3 13 3 385

62 ENCLOS Christelle BENET 77 083 13 9 2 13 3 384

63 GUIGNARD Hervé SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 049 13 12 2 13 3 383

64 GUEDON Valentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 065 13 8 1 13 3 382
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65 GUILLERY Christopher LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 064 12 13 13 1 13 7 13 12 13 6 13 11 15 12 5 381

66 MOUCHARD Nicolas SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 036 5 13 13 5 13 11 13 5 13 4 13 7 12 15 5 380

67 LIARD Jérémie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 061 10 13 13 7 13 8 13 6 13 9 11 13 5 379

68 POIRIER Cédric JALLAIS 210 069 4 13 13 4 13 5 13 10 13 10 7 13 5 378

69 CHEVALEREAU Julien SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 064 2 13 13 3 13 10 13 7 10 13 5 377

70 LEGENDRE Anthony LE FENOUILLER 30 092 12 13 13 12 13 8 13 10 9 13 5 376

71 MOULART Vincent MONTOURNAIS 15 031 8 13 13 6 13 6 13 5 6 13 5 375

72 CHAUVEAU Kévin REMOUILLE 41 021 8 13 13 9 13 6 13 11 4 13 5 374

73 PAPIN Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 106 10 13 13 8 13 7 12 13 5 373

74 AUGER Eric ANTIGNY 01 041 11 13 13 9 13 6 11 13 5 372

75 GIRAUDET Cédric FROIDFOND 84 022 9 13 13 7 13 5 10 13 5 371

76 YOU Valentin ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 114 4 13 13 6 13 9 10 13 5 370

77 COUTON Johan SALLERTAINE 73 020 2 13 13 4 13 3 7 13 5 369

78 THULEAU Mickaël LA GUYONNIERE 11 045 8 13 13 10 13 8 6 13 5 368

79 VOYER Gaël SAINTE CECILE 59 043 10 13 13 7 13 4 5 13 5 367

80 THITECA  Cyrille CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 106 8 13 13 8 13 5 5 13 5 366

81 BESSEAU Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 007 11 13 13 4 11 13 6 365

82 GATARD Jacky SAINT MESMIN 63 022 8 13 13 10 10 13 6 364

83 EVEILLE Gilbert SALLERTAINE 73 025 1 13 13 12 9 13 6 363

84 ROUSSEAU Mathieu LA MEILLERAIE TILLAY 14 071 4 13 13 6 8 13 6 362

85 VARENNE Bruno SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 095 11 13 13 9 8 13 6 361

86 PASQUEREAU Mickaël ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 091 9 13 13 11 8 13 6 360

87 BANSARD Jérôme REZE 99 006 9 13 13 2 7 13 6 359

88 BLINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 089 2 13 13 7 7 13 6 358

89 ROUSSEAU Jonathan ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 072 10 13 13 1 6 13 6 357

90 TIRTON Pascal LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 104 6 13 13 6 6 13 6 356

91 BROSSARD Henri SAINT COLOMBAN 53 105 5 13 13 8 6 13 6 355

92 BLANCHARD Benjamin SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES 58 007 10 13 13 3 5 13 6 354

93 MOUILLE Damien LA BRUFFIERE 05 026 6 13 13 4 5 13 6 353

94 FOUGAS David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 016 2 13 13 7 5 13 6 352

95 VEDRIT  Dylan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 109 8 13 13 12 4 13 6 351

96 BOURDET Maxime SAINTE CECILE 59 104 6 13 13 10 3 13 6 350
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97 MOULEVRIER Yannick SECONDIGNY 106 003 12 13 12 13 7 349

98 BOUDET Florian SAINT MESMIN 63 105 9 13 12 13 7 348

99 POTIER Jean-Marc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 041 9 13 12 13 7 347

100 REDUREAU Régis JALLAIS 210 030 7 13 11 13 7 346

101 JEAN Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 064 11 13 10 13 7 345

102 BIENAIME Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 110 10 13 10 13 7 344

103 HAY Flavien COMBRAND 81 025 7 13 10 13 7 343

104 BEDON Dominique FROIDFOND 84 006 9 13 9 13 7 342

105 SAUNIER Jérôme COMBRAND 81 057 8 13 9 13 7 341

106 CHAUVIGNE André REZE 99 002 6 13 9 13 7 340

107 FONTENEAU Aurélien LA GUYONNIERE 11 072 8 13 8 13 7 339

108 POTEREAU Maxime CHANTONNAY 68 119 5 13 8 13 7 338

109 LANDREVIE Julien SERIGNE 83 022 4 13 8 13 7 337

110 SALARD Lionel SERIGNE 83 024 11 13 7 13 7 336

111 SOLIER Nathanaël LES HERBIERS 12 084 9 13 7 13 7 335

112 DE OLIVERA Pascal LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 066 7 13 7 13 7 334

113 ALAIN Jérémy SAINTE CECILE 59 084 6 13 7 13 7 333

114 OLIVIER Nicolas MOUZILLON 208 024 3 13 7 13 7 332

115 HAY Alexandre COMBRAND 81 010 7 13 6 13 7 331

116 REDAIS David TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 046 6 13 6 13 7 330

117 CHAUVIN Nathan LA GARNACHE 48 062 4 13 6 13 7 329

118 DABRETEAU Jacky PALLUAU 28 133 2 13 6 13 7 328

119 CHAILLOU Thomas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 087 3 13 5 13 7 327

120 TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 63 108 12 13 4 13 7 326

121 CHABOT Gérard ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 085 10 13 4 13 7 325

122 HAYRAULT Nicolas SECONDIGNY 106 005 4 13 4 13 7 324

123 GUILLEMET Christophe PALLUAU 28 135 3 13 4 13 7 323

124 TIRTON Maxime LA FERRIERE 72 105 8 13 3 13 7 322

125 POIRIER Julien MONTOURNAIS 15 083 7 13 3 13 7 321

126 BAYLET Philippe CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 066 3 13 2 13 7 320

127 BIRAUD Franck SERIGNE 83 037 8 13 1 13 7 319

128 GIRARD Flavien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 009 6 13 1 13 7 318
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129 FONTENEAU Cédric LES ESSARTS 08 014 13 7 13 6 13 9 13 11 13 7 15 2 9 317

130 VILLENEUVE Wilfried LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 088 13 9 13 7 13 0 13 12 13 9 2 15 9 316

131 MERLE Axel CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 087 13 12 13 8 13 5 13 5 9 13 9 315

132 LOIZEAU David LES HERBIERS 12 050 13 12 13 12 13 4 13 9 7 13 9 314

133 GERBAUD Valentin BOURNEZEAU 78 042 13 8 13 6 13 11 12 13 9 313

134 FORTIN Stéphane SAINT MESMIN 63 017 13 9 13 11 13 4 11 13 9 312

135 BROSSET Jonathan ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 072 13 4 13 10 13 7 9 13 9 311

136 BROCHARD Aurélien BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 023 13 5 13 2 13 7 5 13 9 310

137 BAZIN Mathieu LA BRUFFIERE 05 049 13 12 13 7 11 13 9 309

138 ROBARD Jérôme LA GARNACHE 48 057 13 5 13 5 9 13 9 308

139 GUILLOT Frédéric THOUARS 109 002 13 2 13 10 7 13 9 307

140 CARTAUD Ludovic LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 015 13 4 13 12 7 13 9 306

141 AGUESSE David REMOUILLE 41 063 13 4 13 4 5 13 9 305

142 ROIRAND Hervé CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 078 13 10 13 10 4 13 9 304

143 RAVON Alain PALLUAU 28 041 13 9 13 12 4 13 9 303

144 VIGNE Gaëtan CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 044 13 7 13 9 0 13 9 302

145 MARY Guillaume LA FERRIERE 72 021 13 4 12 13 10 301

146 SOULARD Landry LES HERBIERS 12 031 13 7 12 13 10 300

147 PLISSONNEAU Cyrille LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 072 13 9 12 13 10 299

148 DRAPEAU Jonathan LES ESSARTS 08 052 13 4 11 13 10 298

149 RETAILLEAU Simon LA GUYONNIERE 11 060 13 4 10 13 10 297

150 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël REMOUILLE 41 003 13 9 10 13 10 296

151 METAY Freddy VENANSAULT 219 047 13 11 10 13 10 295

152 LAUNAY Julien LA GUYONNIERE 11 092 13 5 9 13 10 294

153 MINCENT Jean-Luc LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 026 13 7 8 13 10 293

154 GUIBOT Tonny LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 080 13 9 7 13 10 292

155 BREMAND Alexandre SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 046 13 12 7 13 10 291

156 GUILLOTON Raphaël LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 054 13 6 6 13 10 290

157 MARTINEAU Gaëtan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 022 13 8 6 13 10 289

158 PARIS Cyril SAINT MESMIN 63 087 13 12 5 13 10 288

159 MERLE Thierry CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 079 13 12 4 13 10 287

160 AUBRON Didier SALLERTAINE 73 002 13 5 2 13 10 286
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161 MOULART Guy MONTOURNAIS 15 033 9 13 13 1 13 2 13 5 13 10 15 10 11 285

162 GUILLET Jean-Jacques LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 027 5 13 13 12 13 3 13 4 13 10 10 15 11 284

163 MALIDIN David BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 114 12 13 13 5 13 3 13 8 10 13 11 283

164 HERAULT Pascal CHOLET 218 013 11 13 13 3 13 8 13 9 10 13 11 282

165 VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 63 058 12 13 13 8 13 3 9 13 11 281

166 HUMEAU Kévin COMBRAND 81 012 8 13 13 9 13 8 8 13 11 280

167 CROCHET Joseph LE FENOUILLER 30 023 9 13 13 11 13 10 5 13 11 279

168 BARION Antonny SERIGNE 83 023 2 13 13 10 13 5 4 13 11 278

169 ROCHETEAU Vincent LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 075 10 13 13 11 10 13 11 277

170 LERAT Elodie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 118 6 13 13 7 8 13 11 276

171 GUILBAUD Guillaume SAINTE HERMINE 23 019 7 13 13 9 8 13 11 275

172 AVRIL Patrick PALLUAU 28 055 7 13 13 10 5 13 11 274

173 FILLON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 074 4 13 13 5 3 13 11 273

174 PIGNON Christopher LA GARNACHE 48 075 12 13 13 6 3 13 11 272

175 GUILLET Cédric LA BRUFFIERE 05 045 4 13 13 7 3 13 11 271

176 ARNAUD Emmanuel LA GARNACHE 48 080 4 13 13 7 2 13 11 270

177 NICOLEAU Yohann LA GARNACHE 48 070 12 13 12 13 12 269

178 BONNIN Romain FROIDFOND 84 009 8 13 11 13 12 268

179 CHEVRIER François SALLERTAINE 73 080 5 13 11 13 12 267

180 NOIRAUD Wilfried SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 037 7 13 10 13 12 266

181 PERRIN Yohan LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 037 4 13 10 13 12 265

182 SOURISSEAU Marc CHANTONNAY 68 045 9 13 9 13 12 264

183 METAIS Jean-Claude ANTIGNY 01 067 7 13 9 13 12 263

184 NICOLEAU Ludovic LA GARNACHE 48 069 9 13 8 13 12 262

185 BOUTET Billy SALLERTAINE 73 074 12 13 7 13 12 261

186 BODIN Ludovic SAINTE CECILE 59 073 9 13 7 13 12 260

187 MARTINEAU Franck LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 093 5 13 7 13 12 259

188 GUITTONNEAU Cédric FROIDFOND 84 029 4 13 6 13 12 258

189 DUGUE Christian LA GARNACHE 48 068 9 13 5 13 12 257

190 PUAUD Jérôme CORPE 42 101 4 13 5 13 12 256

191 TULLEAU Maxime LA GARNACHE 48 078 12 13 3 13 12 255

192 GUILBAUD Anthony SALLERTAINE 73 033 5 13 1 13 12 254
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193 PINEAU Romain ANTIGNY 01 032 13 12 13 0 13 11 13 4 13 0 15 3 13 253

194 DUGUE Benoit LA GARNACHE 48 079 13 2 13 5 13 6 13 2 13 10 3 15 13 252

195 BABARIT Mathieu LES HERBIERS 12 072 13 9 13 11 13 12 13 8 10 13 13 251

196 BOISSEAU Hervé LES ESSARTS 08 004 13 7 13 12 13 7 13 4 0 13 13 250

197 ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 201 047 13 1 13 8 13 3 8 13 13 249

198 FLOCTEIL David SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 019 13 5 13 4 13 7 4 13 13 248

199 SARAZIN Lénaïc CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 037 13 8 13 5 13 8 4 13 13 247

200 TEXIER Florent ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 107 13 8 13 10 13 12 2 13 13 246

201 MICHENEAU Alexandre SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 034 13 5 13 6 12 13 13 245

202 WETSCH Jean-Pierre SERIGNE 83 014 13 11 13 11 12 13 13 244

203 GUEDON Dominique SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 028 13 7 13 12 11 13 13 243

204 POIRIER Florian BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 092 13 1 13 8 8 13 13 242

205 POUPEAU Mickaël LES ESSARTS 08 098 13 9 13 2 7 13 13 241

206 BIZON Patrice SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 004 13 5 13 4 7 13 13 240

207 RAHMANI Massi LES HERBIERS 12 073 13 11 13 12 6 13 13 239

208 MARTINEAU Olivier MONSIREIGNE 62 020 13 9 13 9 3 13 13 238

209 BOUCARD José CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 006 13 1 12 13 14 237

210 GREAU Théo CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 117 13 7 12 13 14 236

211 LELARGE Grégory LA BRUFFIERE 05 087 13 12 12 13 14 235

212 REDUREAU Etienne JALLAIS 210 036 13 7 11 13 14 234

213 TEXIER Kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 039 13 10 11 13 14 233

214 GABILLAUD Jérôme LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 132 13 8 10 13 14 232

215 BOUE Jean-Yves PALLUAU 28 056 13 10 9 13 14 231

216 TOUGERON Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 053 13 5 8 13 14 230

217 BOUCHER Emmanuel LA BRUFFIERE 05 062 13 8 8 13 14 229

218 HUVELIN Cyrille ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 031 13 10 6 13 14 228

219 MENARD Benoît LA BRUFFIERE 05 022 13 5 5 13 14 227

220 CHEVALLEREAU Michel SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 063 13 12 5 13 14 226

221 GOIMARD Gontrand ST ANDRE GOULE D_OIE 69 023 13 3 4 13 14 225

222 HUCTEAU Mathis BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 098 13 3 4 13 14 224

223 GABORIEAU Joël MONTOURNAIS 15 055 13 6 2 13 14 223

224 PAVAGEAU Stanislas ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 129 13 12 0 13 14 222
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225 CLEMENCEAU Teddy BOURNEZEAU 78 034 5 13 13 11 13 5 13 8 13 4 15 5 15 221

226 PICARD Frédéric MONTOURNAIS 15 082 2 13 13 12 13 5 13 12 13 10 5 15 15 220

227 BUSSON Antoine MONTOURNAIS 15 097 7 13 13 7 13 1 13 5 10 13 15 219

228 ROBLIN Tristan BOURNEZEAU 78 067 7 13 13 8 13 11 13 7 4 13 15 218

229 CHEVILLON Stève REMOUILLE 41 022 12 13 13 10 13 9 12 13 15 217

230 PLOQUIN Richard ANTIGNY 01 060 7 13 13 6 13 10 8 13 15 216

231 MORNET Eric LA GARNACHE 48 034 9 13 13 9 13 1 7 13 15 215

232 PRAUD Jade CHANTONNAY 68 099 1 13 13 6 13 12 5 13 15 214

233 JAULIN  Stéphane BELLEVILLE SUR VIE 03 104 8 13 13 7 12 13 15 213

234 JOGUET Bertrand LES HERBIERS 12 088 12 13 13 6 11 13 15 212

235 AGUESSE Jean-Paul ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 002 8 13 13 6 10 13 15 211

236 BARON Maxime GETIGNE 74 113 5 13 13 12 9 13 15 210

237 PARTHENAY Cédric SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 059 12 13 13 0 5 13 15 209

238 SOUCHET Clément MONTOURNAIS 15 089 12 13 13 3 5 13 15 208

239 LABASSE Serge ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 074 3 13 13 0 1 13 15 207

240 RENAULT Christopher BENET 77 097 11 13 13 9 1 13 15 206

241 VILLENEUVE loïc CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 086 9 13 12 13 16 205

242 BRANCHEREAU Romain SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 075 5 13 12 13 16 204

243 BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 210 004 10 13 11 13 16 203

244 POIRON Ludovic CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 062 10 13 10 13 16 202

245 PERROCHEAU Anthony LE FENOUILLER 30 097 10 13 9 13 16 201

246 BAUDRY Christian SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 18 002 9 13 9 13 16 200

247 BARON Florian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 001 11 13 8 13 16 199

248 SAINTPAUL Nicolas TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 072 8 13 7 13 16 198

249 BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 210 005 3 13 7 13 16 197

250 SEJOURNE Mickaël COEX 50 093 8 13 6 13 16 196

251 SARRAZIN Landry ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 109 6 13 6 13 16 195

252 BAUDOUIN Mathieu JALLAIS 210 101 5 13 6 13 16 194

253 BONNET Guy SAINT PARDOUX 107 001 1 13 6 13 16 193

254 BARBEAU Gaëlle LES ESSARTS 08 114 5 13 3 13 16 192

255 RAULT Stéphane LES ESSARTS 08 097 7 13 0 13 16 191

256 RAYE Joachim SAINTE HERMINE 23 036 1 13 0 13 16 190
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257 PELTIER Alain BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 035 13 1 13 7 13 3 13 9 13 0 15 1 17 189

258 BODIN Sébastien SECONDIGNY 106 001 13 10 13 9 13 6 13 6 13 3 1 15 17 188

259 PARIS Gaëtan SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 036 13 9 13 4 13 2 13 11 3 13 17 187

260 SIRET Wilfried LES ESSARTS 08 038 13 12 13 11 13 10 13 7 0 13 17 186

261 THIMOLEON Richard ANTIGNY 01 043 13 6 13 10 13 12 11 13 17 185

262 LOISEAU Benjamin JALLAIS 210 090 13 9 13 10 13 11 9 13 17 184

263 MARTINEAU Patrick LA CHAIZE GIRAUD 76 025 13 3 13 7 13 4 7 13 17 183

264 ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 050 13 2 13 11 13 6 6 13 17 182

265 ARRIAL Teddy LA GUYONNIERE 11 062 13 6 13 10 12 13 17 181

266 PEAUDEAU Jean-Claude REZE 99 001 13 5 13 11 11 13 17 180

267 CROUE Samuel REMOUILLE 41 077 13 6 13 11 10 13 17 179

268 VEROT Thierry CORPE 42 034 13 11 13 3 6 13 17 178

269 PARAIS Jean-Yves LA GARNACHE 48 039 13 7 13 9 6 13 17 177

270 TRAVERT Fabien CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 005 13 1 13 5 4 13 17 176

271 GAUTIER Vincent SALLERTAINE 73 027 13 7 13 4 3 13 17 175

272 FRADIN Romain BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 080 13 8 13 6 2 13 17 174

273 NEAU Jean-Marc LA FERRIERE 72 103 13 0 11 13 18 173

274 NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 042 13 3 11 13 18 172

275 PIVETEAU Dylan SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 055 13 3 11 13 18 171

276 BROCHOIRE Patrice LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 012 13 12 11 13 18 170

277 MANTEAU Laurent REZE 99 004 13 3 10 13 18 169

278 URCZINSKI Steven LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 066 13 6 10 13 18 168

279 PADIOLLEAU Romain FROIDFOND 84 032 13 9 10 13 18 167

280 COURLIVANT Christophe THOUARS 109 004 13 6 9 13 18 166

281 BUSSON Didier MONTOURNAIS 15 096 13 11 9 13 18 165

282 FONTENEAU Valentin LA GUYONNIERE 11 073 13 8 7 13 18 164

283 TURCAUD Quentin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 044 13 9 7 13 18 163

284 DELAPRE Sylvia SALLERTAINE 73 079 13 5 6 13 18 162

285 PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 41 059 13 2 5 13 18 161

286 JAULIN Philippe LA FERRIERE 72 060 13 6 4 13 18 160

287 DUPÉ Clément LE FENOUILLER 30 065 13 9 4 13 18 159

288 GUERINEAU Quentin COEX 50 033 13 11 3 13 18 158
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289 THOMAS Mathieu ANTIGNY 01 044 9 13 13 6 13 10 13 12 13 8 15 14 19 157

290 BOULEAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 78 052 3 13 13 6 13 9 13 10 13 11 14 15 19 156

291 RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 066 8 13 13 5 13 7 13 10 11 13 19 155

292 RAPIN François SAINT MESMIN 63 049 5 13 13 9 13 2 13 5 8 13 19 154

293 GARREAU Jérémy REMOUILLE 41 082 2 13 13 2 13 3 12 13 19 153

294 BARANGER Olivier COEX 50 058 6 13 13 12 13 3 10 13 19 152

295 CHEVALLEREAU Guylain SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 087 6 13 13 9 13 6 10 13 19 151

296 ROCHETEAU Séverine LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU 04 082 3 13 13 2 13 11 5 13 19 150

297 AUGEREAU Patrice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 122 1 13 13 0 11 13 19 149

298 TURCAUD Maxime SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 034 8 13 13 6 10 13 19 148

299 MARY Joël LA VERRIE 204 038 9 13 13 7 9 13 19 147

300 THOMINE Frédéric LE FENOUILLER 30 046 11 13 13 5 7 13 19 146

301 RUAULT Philippe MONTOURNAIS 15 045 12 13 13 9 6 13 19 145

302 PILET Bryan THOUARS 109 005 12 13 13 4 3 13 19 144

303 BENOUDA Yahia PALLUAU 28 137 11 13 13 12 3 13 19 143

304 BARON Julien LA BRUFFIERE 05 004 6 13 13 11 2 13 19 142

305 LABORIEUX Joackim ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 026 10 13 12 13 20 141

306 PROU Yannick GETIGNE 74 059 6 13 12 13 20 140

307 TEXIER Laurent CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 004 7 13 11 13 20 139

308 GUILLARD Teddy SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 046 6 13 9 13 20 138

309 HURBOURG Philippe SECONDIGNY 106 002 6 13 9 13 20 137

310 PERRAGUIN Patrick BOURNEZEAU 78 044 1 13 9 13 20 136

311 BLAIN Cédric SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 088 9 13 7 13 20 135

312 SERIT Florian TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 060 11 13 6 13 20 134

313 SARRAZIN Audran ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 105 9 13 6 13 20 133

314 NAULEAU Antoine SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 071 7 13 6 13 20 132

315 ROBIN Jérôme VENANSAULT 219 089 9 13 5 13 20 131

316 PETE Sullivan BOURNEZEAU 78 063 5 13 5 13 20 130

317 BUCHOU Olivier LE FENOUILLER 30 098 3 13 4 13 20 129

318 RABOURDIN  Guewen SERIGNE 83 027 3 13 2 13 20 128

319 MARTIN  David CORPE 42 119 2 13 2 13 20 127

320 REMIGEREAU Jean-Noël BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 070 0 13 0 13 20 126
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321 GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 002 13 0 13 12 13 5 13 7 13 5 15 6 21 125

322 DOUILLARD Jérémie LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 060 13 4 13 1 13 6 13 12 13 8 6 15 21 124

323 BERTEAUX Philippe SECONDIGNY 106 004 13 5 13 6 13 8 13 5 8 13 21 123

324 LOGERAIS Louis CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 077 13 0 13 7 13 11 13 9 5 13 21 122

325 GIBET Aurélien ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 221 003 13 8 13 11 13 8 12 13 21 121

326 MICHAUD Pierrick ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 057 13 10 13 9 13 3 9 13 21 120

327 DESBOIS Maurice LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 071 13 6 13 6 13 10 7 13 21 119

328 ANDREOZZI Thomas CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 116 13 11 13 10 13 8 5 13 21 118

329 PAVAGEAU Fabien TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 028 13 8 13 9 11 13 21 117

330 BRIFFAUD Guillaume LA BRUFFIERE 05 046 13 3 13 1 10 13 21 116

331 PREVAULT Sébastien THOUARS 109 001 13 9 13 5 8 13 21 115

332 GABOREAU Matthieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 058 13 12 13 10 8 13 21 114

333 MENANTEAU Gaël SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 048 13 9 13 11 8 13 21 113

334 RAYE Jason SERIGNE 83 043 13 2 13 7 6 13 21 112

335 NICOU Pierre SAINTE CECILE 59 066 13 5 13 4 5 13 21 111

336 BRIAND Dany PALLUAU 28 078 13 9 13 9 3 13 21 110

337 BILLAUD Thierry SAINT ANDRE SUR SEVRE 43 005 13 1 12 13 22 109

338 BOUANCHEAU Loïc LA FERRIERE 72 035 13 8 11 13 22 108

339 GERBAUD  Baptiste BOURNEZEAU 78 020 13 9 11 13 22 107

340 MENANTEAU Wilfried SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 112 13 11 10 13 22 106

341 BURGAUD Marion FROIDFOND 84 013 13 12 10 13 22 105

342 MOULEVRIER Julien SAINT MESMIN 63 041 13 3 9 13 22 104

343 ROUSSEAUX Nicolas LES HERBIERS 12 107 13 7 9 13 22 103

344 MORISSET Arnaud ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 086 13 7 9 13 22 102

345 GUEFFET David LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 023 13 4 7 13 22 101

346 GUILLET Fabrice PALLUAU 28 023 13 10 7 13 22 100

347 GUERINEAU Matthieu COEX 50 015 13 6 6 13 22 99

348 RABREAU Franck PALLUAU 28 040 13 11 6 13 22 98

349 REGNIER François COMBRAND 81 035 13 10 5 13 22 97

350 PRADEAU Mathieu SAINT PARDOUX 107 004 13 4 4 13 22 96

351 DESROCHES Benoit LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 077 13 5 1 13 22 95

352 ROY Nicolas LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 072 13 11 1 13 22 94
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353 JOUSSELAIN Kévin BOURNEZEAU 78 025 8 13 13 3 13 3 13 4 13 12 15 12 23 93

354 COUTURIER Jean-Bernard CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 122 6 13 13 9 13 7 13 11 13 6 12 15 23 92

355 DELHOMMEAU Mathieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 078 11 13 13 9 13 10 13 12 12 13 23 91

356 POUPARD Lionel LA GARNACHE 48 056 9 13 13 10 13 9 13 8 6 13 23 90

357 BERNARD Meddy ST MICHEL MONT MERCURE 22 094 10 13 13 10 13 2 12 13 23 89

358 GIRAUD Mickaël MONSIREIGNE 62 015 8 13 13 6 13 8 11 13 23 88

359 DELAIRE Steven CORPE 42 131 0 13 13 3 13 7 8 13 23 87

360 RAMBAULT Jean-Noël MONCOUTANT 105 001 5 13 13 11 13 9 4 13 23 86

361 LERAY Marina SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 064 7 13 13 0 10 13 23 85

362 BLANCHARD Christian SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 073 7 13 13 10 9 13 23 84

363 METAIS Florian ANTIGNY 01 068 3 13 13 11 9 13 23 83

364 MERCIER Cyril MONTOURNAIS 15 084 11 13 13 9 8 13 23 82

365 PETIT Samuel SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 032 11 13 13 5 7 13 23 81

366 BRETAUD Gilles LA FERRIERE 72 036 2 13 13 9 7 13 23 80

367 PASQUEREAU Alexandre SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 038 4 13 13 5 3 13 23 79

368 PASSEBON Benoit SAINT PARDOUX 107 002 1 13 13 9 2 13 23 78

369 SAUVAGET Michel ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 103 5 13 11 13 24 77

370 BOUJU kévin CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 088 4 13 11 13 24 76

371 ROUSVAL Michel SALLERTAINE 73 058 10 13 10 13 24 75

372 VILMANT Gaël REMOUILLE 41 095 9 13 10 13 24 74

373 MALOLEPSRY Loïc VENANSAULT 219 107 8 13 10 13 24 73

374 DEVINEAU Gaël SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 018 11 13 9 13 24 72

375 POTEREAU Clémence COEX 50 108 9 13 9 13 24 71

376 BAUNY Stéphen PALLUAU 28 094 6 13 9 13 24 70

377 BELLET Alexandre MONSIREIGNE 62 094 4 13 9 13 24 69

378 HUCTEAU Benoit BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 097 3 13 9 13 24 68

379 JOBARD Adrien LA BRUFFIERE 05 080 12 13 6 13 24 67

380 FOURNIER Anita LA FERRIERE 72 053 10 13 5 13 24 66

381 GUILLET Gérard COEX 50 050 5 13 5 13 24 65

382 GUEDON Freddy THOUARS 109 007 9 13 3 13 24 64

383 BABU Jean-Guy LE FENOUILLER 30 108 0 13 3 13 24 63

384 PIVETEAU Marcel REZE 99 003 12 13 0 13 24 62
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385 AZEVEDO Jean-Pierre LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 063 13 5 13 11 13 5 13 9 13 4 15 10 25 61

386 VEROT Christophe CORPE 42 032 13 9 13 7 13 6 13 9 13 10 10 15 25 60

387 RAULT Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 095 13 1 13 11 13 3 13 5 10 13 25 59

388 RABILLER Nicolas COEX 50 116 13 5 13 9 13 6 13 6 4 13 25 58

389 DAVIAUD Rodolphe CHATELIERS CHATEAUMUR 75 045 13 11 13 3 13 3 9 13 25 57

390 GARNIER Aurélien COEX 50 079 13 8 13 7 13 3 9 13 25 56

391 CLÉNET Christelle LA GUYONNIERE 11 091 13 8 13 8 13 0 6 13 25 55

392 CAILLAUD Christophe ST PAUL EN PAREDS 65 093 13 7 13 4 13 4 5 13 25 54

393 RENAUD Izaura PALLUAU 28 115 13 11 13 4 6 13 25 53

394 SERVANT Christian SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 097 13 12 13 7 6 13 25 52

395 BARBAUD Yohan LA BRUFFIERE 05 088 13 3 13 11 5 13 25 51

396 FAVRIN Christophe SERIGNE 83 020 13 4 13 6 4 13 25 50

397 BONNAUDET Florian LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 009 13 12 13 3 3 13 25 49

398 RAVON Jérôme PALLUAU 28 140 13 8 13 7 3 13 25 48

399 NAVARRE Benjamin SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 026 13 11 13 10 3 13 25 47

400 MURAIL Daniel LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 020 13 6 13 10 0 13 25 46

401 L_HERMITE Omer LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 028 13 5 11 13 26 45

402 BETARD Valérie BAZOGES EN PAREDS 71 044 13 6 11 13 26 44

403 CHEVALLEREAU Jacquy SERIGNE 83 006 13 12 11 13 26 43

404 GIRAULT Yannick JALLAIS 210 020 13 3 10 13 26 42

405 COULAIS Yann CHANTONNAY 68 091 13 12 10 13 26 41

406 BARON Nicolas SAINT GERMAIN DE PRINCAY 19 002 13 0 9 13 26 40

407 HARDOUIN Didier TREIZE SEPTIERS 25 022 13 8 8 13 26 39

408 JARNY Emmanuel SALLERTAINE 73 036 13 4 7 13 26 38

409 CHARRIER Franck SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 011 13 5 7 13 26 37

410 POPKE Cascarino LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 082 13 9 7 13 26 36

411 HÉRAULT Thierry LA VERRIE 204 028 13 9 7 13 26 35

412 LOGEAIS Raphaël COEX 50 020 13 7 6 13 26 34

413 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 080 13 4 4 13 26 33

414 GUIBERT Emilien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 077 13 6 4 13 26 32

415 POTEREAU  Antonin COEX 50 098 13 8 3 13 26 31

416 PARIS Karine SAINT GEMME LA PLAINE 27 081 13 10 3 13 26 30
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417 RAMOS Manuel LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 060 8 13 13 4 13 11 13 6 13 4 15 14 27 29

418 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 206 054 8 13 13 12 13 3 13 5 13 12 14 15 27 28

419 GALERNEAU Kévin CORPE 42 112 4 13 13 2 13 8 13 11 12 13 27 27

420 BOULAY David ANTIGNY 01 074 11 13 13 9 13 5 13 11 4 13 27 26

421 GUILLET Jérôme SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 062 1 13 13 3 13 4 11 13 27 25

422 ATRY Ophélie FROIDFOND 84 001 11 13 13 8 13 4 11 13 27 24

423 GRIMAUD  Arnaud SERIGNE 83 053 5 13 13 11 13 2 6 13 27 23

424 PRAUD Cyrille LES ESSARTS 08 034 10 13 13 7 13 9 5 13 27 22

425 PETIT Cyrille SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 47 033 6 13 13 12 11 13 27 21

426 BISSON  Anthony THOUARS 109 003 6 13 13 4 9 13 27 20

427 GIRARDEAU Yves-Marie COMBRAND 81 009 12 13 13 7 8 13 27 19

428 GUILHEMJOUAN Vincent LA ROCHE SUR YON 10 090 8 13 13 10 5 13 27 18

429 BROCHARD Nicolas LA CHAIZE LE VICOMTE 64 055 8 13 13 7 4 13 27 17

430 HUMEAU Jacky COMBRAND 81 041 12 13 13 9 4 13 27 16

431 MERCIER Christophe CHOLET 218 096 3 13 13 0 3 13 27 15

432 GUERINEAU Dominique COEX 50 014 4 13 13 10 2 13 27 14

433 TIRTON Karine LA FERRIERE 72 111 9 13 11 13 28 13

434 SWOBODA  Thierry SAINT PARDOUX 107 003 9 13 10 13 28 12

435 POIRON Pascal GETIGNE 74 083 4 13 10 13 28 11

436 PRAS Isabelle LA FERRIERE 72 093 7 13 9 13 28 10

437 LECHAIGNE Nicolas SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 077 5 13 9 13 28 9

438 PORCHER Aurélien CHAMPAGNE LES MARAIS 33 096 11 13 8 13 28 8

439 GARREAU Erwan ST PHILBERT DE BOUAINE 52 020 9 13 7 13 28 7

440 HERMANIER Maxime LA PETITE BOISSIERE 54 093 6 13 7 13 28 6

441 CHEVALLEREAU Nathalie SERIGNE 83 007 8 13 4 13 28 5

442 TURCAUD Jacky SAINT HILAIRE LE VOUHIS 79 045 3 13 4 13 28 4

443 VALET Claude THOUARS 109 006 5 13 3 13 28 3

444 GALLARD Morgan MONSIREIGNE 62 088 5 13 2 13 28 2

445 THOMINE Louis LE FENOUILLER 30 090 0 13 0 13 28 1
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